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“GIVING PEOPLE ALL 
OVER THE WORLD 

THE BEST CAR 
CARE EXPERIENCE 

POSSIBLE.”

CARTEC MISSION

All Cartec products are developed in our own laboratory and produ-
ced in our modern factory in the Netherlands. The products are now 
available in more than fifty countries. Our mission is to offer the best 
possible car care experience to every end user in the world. We belie-
ve that the best car care experience takes place when 

someone, next to high quality products, also gets the best service. 
Our basis for a good collaboration.

THE WORLD OF 
CARTEC 

Cartec has been developing cleaning, protection and polishing products for cars and vehicles 
for more than 30 years. Driven by a passion for innovation, the pursuit of the highest quality 
and a personal service, Cartec has developed into one of the largest providers of professional 
car care products.

INGENIOUS 
…is our mindset. We mix quality and 
innovation into ingenious solutions.

QUALITY  & SPEED
…are necesserary to survive. Efficiency is 

the best answer towards the challenges of 
constant innovation.

FAMILY
…is our fundament. We stand stronger 

together and together we build the future.

COOPERATION
…is our goal. We believe in win-win situations 

and a healthy supply chain.

WWW.CARTECWORLD.COM
Discover all Cartec products at:



CARTEC BV  -  THE NETHERLANDS
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SOAKING TIME 
The time a product needs to break down the 
contamination, before you can remove it. 

PH
The pH-value of a product. See page 6 for a 
detailed explanation. 

FOAM 
If the product is low, medium or high foam.

CUTTING POWER 
The cutting power of the polishing product. 
Low cutting power is primarily meant for 
the removal of holograms and fine swirls. 
Medium cutting power is for the removal of 
scratches and light oxidation. High cutting 
power is for the removal of deep scratches, 
orange peeling, runs and heavy oxidation. 
The same system applies for the polishing 
pads and microfibre cloths.

DURABILITY 
The average life span of the protection. 

CARWASH 
The products are suitable for converyor belt 
style &  car washes.
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Cartec supplies an extensive range of professional maintenance products 
for cleaning and detailing the interior and exterior of cars. To be able to 

work faster and more effectively, a selection of the best products have been 
created, processed in a simple step by step colour coded system with an 

organised and handy storage rack. Meet COLORLINE.

CLEANING AND 
MAINTENANCE

PH-VALUE

pH-value

1 95 133 1172 106 144 128

The pH value is an indicator wether the 
product is acid, neutral or alkaline. A 
strong acid product is primarily used to 
remove chalk and iron fallout. These 
products have a pH of 0. Cartec has deve-
loped a product which is pH-neutral. This 
is Iron Wash with a pH of 7. The product 
removes iron fallout without damaging 
any subsrates on the vehicle. A strong 
alkaline product to remove grease, oil and 
dirt. These products have a pH value of 
approximately 14. Cartec Wheel Cleaner 
acid-free has a pH of more than 13 and is 
perfect for dissolving very strong pollution 
on alloy wheels. The neutral products are 
located in the middle of the scale, around 
a pH of 7 that is 100% neutral and equal 
to water.

PH VALUE BETWEEN 0 AND 3 
A strong acidic product has a low pH 
between 0 and 3. These products are sui-
table for removing iron fallout and chalk. 
They can also be used to remove strong 
contamination. Care must be taken when 
using acidic products. Delicate parts of a 
car, such as moldings and chrome parts, 

can be damaged by incorrect use. There-
fore, always use these products according 
to the instructions and then rinse well 
with water.

Fun facts, in this pH range you will also 
find stomach acid, lemon juice, cola and 
vinegar.
PH VALUE BETWEEN 3 AND 6
A slightly acidic product has a pH between 
3 and 6. Royal Clean has a pH of 4. This is 
a brush shampoo for the carwash which 
can’t be an alkaline. Otherwise the wax or 
drying aid in the carwash program will be 
affected.

Fun facts, in this pH range you will find 
orange juice, yogurt, beer and coffee.

PH VALUE BETWEEN 6 AND 8
The neutral products have a pH between 
6 and 8. Here you will find the normal car 
shampoo’s. These products are used for 
the easy washing process of surfaces.

Fun facts, in this pH range you will find 
milk, clean water and blood.

PH VALUE BETWEEN 8 AND 11
An alkaline product has a pH between 8 
and 11. These are the strong cleansing 
shampoos.

Fun facts, in this range you will find soap 
beans and hand soap.

PH VALUE BETWEEN 11 AND 14 
A strong alkaline product has a pH 
between 11 and 14. These products are 
suitable for removing oil, grease and 
traffic film. The products work quickly 
but be careful as these products if used 
incorrectly, can damage vulnerable parts 
of the car.

Fun facts, in this range you will find 
chlorine and caustic soda.
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PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION CLEANING 
EFFECT 

OIL/
GREASE 

BITUMEN
/TAR 

IRON 
FALLOUT

TRANS-
PORTWAX 

GLUE 
RESIDUES TREE SAP INSECTS SILICONE CHALK 

Engine Cleaner 
MV40 Degreaser ••••• ••••• • •• ••• ••• ••••

Wheel Cleaner Degreaser ••••• ••••• •••• •••

All Purpose 
Cleaner Degreaser ••• ••• •• •••• •••• •

Twister Comfort Degreaser •••• ••• ••• • •• ••• •

Fortex Degreaser ••••• •••• ••• ••• ••••• •••

Truck Foam  
XR-500 Degreaser ••••• •••• • ••• •• •••

Cherry Wash Shampoo ••• •• • •• •

Splash  
Shampoo Wash shampoo ••• • •

Iron Wash Special products ••••• ••••• ••••• ••• •• ••

Tar & Glue 
Remover Tar and bitumen •• •• ••••• ••••• •••••

Sticker
verwijderaar

Glue scraper 
blade or plastic 

razor blade
•••• •• ••••

Acid Clean Acid •••• ••• ••••• ••••

Floor Cleaner Degreaser •••• ••••• ••

Royal Wheel Degreaser ••••• •••• •••

Royal Forte Degreaser •••• ••• •••• • ••• ••• ••

Royal Foam Shampoo ••• •• • • •

Royal Clean Shampoo ••• • • • •

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

COLORLINE

ENGINE CLEANER MV40
The most effective cleaner for the engine bay. This 
solvent free cleaner easily removes oil and grease 
residues.

Pure 1:3 135 min. Middle

Pure 13,22 min.

WHEEL CLEANER 
The acid-free Wheel Cleaner is the best product 
to use for thorough cleaning of the rims & wheels. 
Stubborn brake dust from steel and aluminum 
wheels is quickly removed due to the strong 
cleaning power.

ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 
This versatile cleaner can be used for many 
applications. Easily removes nicotine deposits, 
flies, tree resin, oil, grease and built up dirt.

Pure 1:10 12,91-5 min. Middle

TAR & GLUE REMOVER 
Tar and bitum residues that have attached to the 
car are quickly and easily removed with this 
specially designed product.

Pure 1-3 min.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1228/10 10 liter

1228/20 20 liter

1228/60 60 liter

1228/200 200 liter

1228/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1220/05 12x500 ml

1220/10 10 liter

1220/20 20 liter

1220/60 60 liter

1220/200 200 liter

1220/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1227/1 6x1 liter

1227/10 10 liter

1227/20 20 liter

1227/60 60 liter

1227/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1203/05 12x500 ml

1203/10 10 liter

1203/20 20 liter

1203/60 60 liter

1203/200 200 liter

1203/1000 1000 liter
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CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

COLORLINE

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

COLORLINE

SPLASH SHAMPOO
Splash Shampoo is a highly concentrated car 
shampoo and wax. The water beading effect 
attained by using this product means that drying a 
vehicle is often not necessary. The product is ideal 
for daily service washes on sales forecourts where 
moving cars away to a valeting area is not 
practical. It also works very well as a snow foam. 

1:80 5 Middle

INTERIOR CLEANER 
Interior Cleaner is a highly concentrated cleaning 
product for the inside of the car. Strong 
contamination such as oil, nicotine deposits and 
grease are quickly removed with this product.

Pure 1:10 11,41-3 min. Middle

DASH FRESH
An interior dressing that gives all interior plastic 
parts a new look. Leaves a grease-free and satin 
finish with a pleasant scent.

Pure 1 min. Up to 6 
months

Low

GLASS CLEANER 
The ideal product for cleaning and degreasing 
windows and mirrors. Can be used on both the 
inside and the outside of the car. Finishes to an 
extreme gloss with a streak free formulation.

Pure 9

PERFECT POLISH 
The perfect product to give dull paintwork a new 
look. This combination of polish and wax gives a 
long-lasting protection and a deep glossy result. 
This was the first Cartec product ever made, and is 
still the same formulation today.

Fine Up to 3 
months

710 min.

FAST GLAZE 
This product provides new and machine polished 
lacquers with a deep and extreme shine. Fast 
Glaze works quickly, effectively and is easy to 
use. An ideal product to get the car in the perfect 
“showroom state”. 

Pure 5 Up to 3 
months

VINYL 
A dressing that gives exterior plastic parts, 
bumpers and tyres a new and original look. Vinyl 
has both a cleaning and a protective effect.

Pure 1 min. Up to 3 
months

MOTOR FRESH 
Motor Fresh is an innovative and solvent-free 
product that gives the plastic and rubber parts in 
the engine compartment a natural and attractive 
appearance. Very easy to use.

Pure 85 - 10 min. Up to 6 
months

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1212/05 12x500 ml

1212/10 10 liter

1212/20 20 liter

1212/60 60 liter

1212/200 200 liter

1212/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1205/05 12x500 ml

1205/10 10 liter

1205/20 20 liter

1205/60 60 liter

1205/200 200 liter

1205/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1103/05 12x500 ml

1103/10 10 liter

1103/20 20 liter

1103/60 60 liter

1103/200 200 liter

1103/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1211/05 12x500 ml

1211/10 10 liter

1211/20 20 liter

1211/60 60 liter

1211/200 200 liter

1211/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1005/05 12x500 ml

1005/10 10 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1011/05 12x500 ml

1011/1 6x1 liter

1011/10 10 liter

1011/20 20 liter

1011/60 60 liter

1011/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1105/05 12x500 ml

1105/10 10 liter

1105/20 20 liter

1105/60 60 liter

1105/200 200 liter

1105/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1101/05 12x500 ml

1101/10 10 liter

1101/20 20 liter

1101/60 60 liter

1101/200 200 liter
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CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

COLORLINE

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

COLORLINE

IRON WASH
An effective and pH neutral cleaner for removing 
metal particles that are attached to the paint and 
wheels. Iron Wash reacts with these particles, 
creating a purple “bleeding” effect that dissolves 
the metal particles.

Pure On rims
1 min.

On paint
5-15 min.

7 High

TWISTER COMFORT
Twister Comfort is a concentrated cleaner 
developed to remove traffic film, grease and dirt 
from cars and trucks, chassis and curtain sided 
vehicles. Twister Comfort is an excellent 
pre-cleaner which will not affect aluminium parts 
when it’s properly applied.

1:10 - 
1:30

13 High2 min.

DASH FRESH (SILICONE FREE)
A silicone free interior dressing that gives all inte-
rior plastic parts a new look. Leaves a grease-free 
and satin finish with a pleasant scent.

Pure 1 min. Up to 6 
months

PERFECT POLISH (SILICONE FREE) 
The perfect silicone free  product to give dull 
paintwork a new look. This combination of polish 
and wax gives a long-lasting protection and a deep 
glossy result. This was the first Cartec product ever 
made, and is still the same formulation today.

Fine Up to 3 
months

710 min.

VINYL (SILICONE FREE)
A silicone free dressing that gives exterior plastic 
parts, bumpers and tyres a new and original look. 
Vinyl has both a cleaning and a protective effect.

Pure 1 min. Up to 3 
months

MOTOR FRESH (SILICONE FREE)
Motor Fresh silicone free is an innovative and sol-
vent-free product that gives the plastic and rubber 
parts in the engine compartment a natural and 
attractive appearance. Very easy to use.

Pure 85 - 10 min. Up to 6 
months

COLORLINE STARTER PACK
Colorline is a selection of Cartec’s best cleaning 
and maintenance products for vehicles. This 
package includes 12 best-selling products and 
comes with a handy wall mount system which can 
be used as storage for the products. This will keep 
the workplace clean and organized. A step by step 
guide is also included, to put on the wall to get the 
best performance out of the range. 

STORAGE RACK  INCL. COLORLINE 
Colorline is a selection of Cartec’s best cleaning 
and maintenance products for vehicles. This 
promotion package comes with a handy storage 
rack for 5, 10 or 20 ltrs.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1804/05 12x500 ml

1804/1 6x1 liter

1804/10 10 liter

1804/20 20 liter

1804/60 60 liter

1804/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1407/10 10 liter

1407/20 20 liter

1407/60 60 liter

1407/200 200 liter

1407/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1603/1 6x1 liter

1603/10 10 liter

1603/20 20 liter

1603/60 60 liter

1603/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1600/1 1 liter

1600/10 10 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1605/1 6x1 liter

1605/10 10 liter

1605/20 20 liter

1605/60 60 liter

1605/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1601/1 6x1 liter

1601/10 10 liter

1601/20 20 liter

1601/60 60 liter

1601/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1501/05 Siliconen

1501/2 Siliconenvrij

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3047/S 1 piece
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STORAGE RACK  INCL. COLORLINE SILI-
CONE FREE
Colorline is a selection of Cartec’s best cleaning 
and maintenance products for vehicles. This 
promotion package comes with a handy storage 
rack for 5, 10 or 20 ltrs. The included product are 
silicone free.

STORAGE RACK POWDERCOAT (6 X 
10LTR/5 X 20LTR) ART 
A complete storage rack that is used to refill the 
work bottle. The storage rack can hold 11 different 
products; 5 x 25 litres and 6 x 10 litres Ideal for 
the Colorline system. The system is modular.

WALL MOUNT CARTEC 500ML  
Wall mount for systematic storage of the 500ml 
bottles. Comes with the Colorline starterkit.

WALL MOUNT FOR POLISHING PADS 
Plastic wall mount for the safe and clean storage 
of polising pads.

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

COLORLINE

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3047/B 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3047/01 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3037/2 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3037/7 1 piece



16 17

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

EXTERIOR CLEANING

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

EXTERIOR CLEANING

ENGINE CLEANER MV40
The most effective cleaner for the engine bay. This 
solvent free cleaner easily removes oil and grease 
residues.

Pure 1:3 135 min. Middle

WHEEL CLEANER
The acid-free Wheel Cleaner is the best product 
to use for thorough cleaning of the rims & wheels. 
Stubborn brake dust from steel and aluminum 
wheels is quickly removed due to the strong 
cleaning power.

Pure 13,22 min.

IRON WASH
An effective and pH neutral cleaner for removing 
metal particles that are attached to the paint and 
wheels. Iron Wash reacts with these particles, 
creating a purple “bleeding” effect that dissolves 
the metal particles.

Pure On rims
1 min.

On paint
5-15 min.

7 High

TWISTER COMFORT
Twister Comfort is a concentrated cleaner 
developed to remove traffic film, grease and dirt 
from cars and trucks, chassis and curtain sided 
vehicles. Twister Comfort is an excellent 
pre-cleaner which will not affect aluminium parts 
when it’s properly applied.

1:10 - 
1:30

13 High2 min.

INSECT CLEANER
A cleaner specially developed for the removal of 
insects. Insect Cleaner is a highly concentrated 
and high foaming product. This results in better 
adhesion and processing time. Insect Cleaner is 
non-caustic, meaning the product can therefore be 
used, if applied properly, safely on aluminium and 
chrome.

1:10 11 High2 min.

ACID CLEAN
Acid Clean is a strong acidic, industrial cleaner. 
Suitable for removing lime scale (chalk), rust and 
iron deposits of acid resistant surfaces (always test 
on an inconspicuous area first).

Pure - 1:5 1 High1-2 min.

GLUE REMOVER
A strong glue and sticker remover with a pleasant 
citrus scent. 

TAR & GLUE REMOVER 
Tar and bitum residues that have attached to the 
car are quickly and easily removed with this 
specially designed product.

Pure 1-3 min.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1228/05 12x500 ml

1228/10 10 liter

1228/20 20 liter

1228/60 60 liter

1228/200 200 liter

1228/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1220/05 12x500 ml

1220/10 10 liter

1220/20 20 liter

1220/60 60 liter

1220/200 200 liter

1220/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1804/05 12x500 ml

1804/1 6x1 liter

1804/10 10 liter

1804/20 20 liter

1804/60 60 liter

1804/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1407/10 10 liter

1407/20 20 liter

1407/60 60 liter

1407/200 200 liter

1407/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1206/10 10 liter

1206/20 20 liter

1206/60 60 liter

1206/200 200 liter

1206/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1805/10 10 liter

1805/20 20 liter

1805/60 60 liter

1805/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1212/05 12x500 ml

1212/10 10 liter

1212/20 20 liter

1212/60 60 liter

1212/200 200 liter

1212/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2065/04 12x400 ml
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CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

EXTERIOR CLEANING

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

EXTERIOR CLEANING

SPLASH SHAMPOO
Splash Shampoo is a highly concentrated car 
shampoo and wax. The water beading effect 
attained by using this product means that drying a 
vehicle is often not necessary. The product is ideal 
for daily service washes on sales forecourts where 
moving cars away to a valeting area is not 
practical. It also works very well as a snow foam. 

1:80 5 Middle

CHERRY WASH
Cherry Wash is a high foaming and highly con-
centrated car shampoo. The shampoo is specially 
designed for hand washing. The high quality wax 
active ingredients ensure a very good cleaning 
and optimal use of the car sponge or wash mitt. In 
addition, the shampoo is pleasantly scented which 
gives a pleasant fragrance during washing. Cherry 
wash can also be used as a snow foam.

1:50 7 High

TRUCK FOAM XR-500
A strong concentrated cleaning product developed 
to quickly remove traffic dirt and strong pollution 
from trucks and cars. 

1:20 13 High2 min.

FORTEX
Fortex is a highly concentrated powerful alkaline 
cleaner for use on trucks and tarpaulins. Fortex 
effortlessly removes heavy traffic dirt, dirt and 
grease. Fortex generates a full solid foam layer and 
is applied with a special foam lance. Fortex can be 
used brushless or as a snow foam.

1:60 14 High2 min.

GLASS CLEANER 
The ideal product for cleaning and degreasing 
windows and mirrors. Can be used on both the 
inside and the outside of the car. Finishes to an 
extreme gloss with a streak free formulation.

Pure 9

GLASS CLEANER PLUS
Highly concentrated glass cleaning liquid to 
remove dirt from vehicle windows and mirrors. Will 
NOT mist up in the winter or leave rainbow marks 
on the glass. Finishes to an extreme gloss with a 
streak free formulation. 

Pure 9 Low

GLASSFOAM SPRAY
Highly effective and very quick glass cleaning 
foam. Used by the professionals in car showrooms 
and car supermarkets. Quickly removes dirt and 
grime.

SCREENWASH ALL SEASONS -60 CON-
CENTRATE
Quickly cleans windscreens and prevents the 
windscreen washer system from freezing.

Pure
 -60°C

1:1
-25°C

1:2
-15°C

1:3
-9°C

1:5
Zomer

Low

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1212/05 12x500 ml

1212/10 10 liter

1212/20 20 liter

1212/60 60 liter

1212/200 200 liter

1212/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1208/10 10 liter

1208/20 20 liter

1208/60 60 liter

1208/200 200 liter

1208/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1216/10 10 liter

1216/20 20 liter

1216/60 60 liter

1216/200 200 liter

1216/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1402/20 20 liter

1402/60 60 liter

1402/200 200 liter

1402/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1211/05 12x500 ml

1211/10 10 liter

1211/20 20 liter

1211/60 60 liter

1211/200 200 liter

1211/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1210/10 10 liter

1210/20 20 liter

1210/60 60 liter

1210/200 200 liter

1210/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2035/05 12x500 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1230/20 20 liter

1230/60 60 liter

1230/200 200 liter

1230/1000 1000 liter
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CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

EXTERIOR CLEANING

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

EXTERIOR CLEANING

CLAY CLOTH CARTEC
The clay cloth is used to remove overspray, tar 
drops, dust or fly rust on paint and other contami-
nants from vehicle paintwork. Extremely 
convenient to use.

CLAY GLOVE CARTEC
Specially developed for the removal of overspray, 
tar splashes, dust and other contaminants. The 
clay glove is available in different grades. The 
yellow one is medium for coarse pollution, the blue 
one is fine for finer pollution.

CLAY PAD CARTEC
The clay pad is developed to quickly and safely re-
move contamination from vehicle paintwork, glass 
and chrome. Can be used in combination with a 
machine (orbital) but also manually. The clay pad 
is available in two grades: ‘medium’ for heavy 
pollution and ‘fine’ for normal pollution.

CLAY BAR ROUGH-RED (INCL. 100ML 
CLAY GRIP) 200GR
Coarse Clay bar 200gr. for removing things like 
tree resin, tar spots and overspray. The product 
comes with a Clay Grip lubricant.

CLAY BAR FINE / BLUE (INCL. 100ML 
CLAY GRIP) 200GR
Fine Clay bar 200gr. for removing things like tree 
resin, tar spots and overspray. The product comes 
with a Clay Grip lubricant.

CLAY PAD HOLDER
A velcro holder for the manual use of the Claypad.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3041/20 Yellow Medium 1 piece

3041/21 Blue Fine 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3041/22 Yellow Medium 1 piece

3041/23 Blue Fine 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3041/24 Yellow Medium 1 piece

3041/25 Blue Fine 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3041/2 6 pieces

3041/2 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3041/3 6 pieces

3041/3 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3041/8 1 piece



22 23

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

INTERIOR CLEANING

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE 

INTERIOR CLEANING

INTERIOR CLEANER 
Interior Cleaner is a highly concentrated cleaning 
product for the inside of the car. Strong 
contamination such as oil, nicotine deposits and 
grease are quickly removed with this product.

Pure 1:10 11,41-3 min. Middle

ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 
This versatile cleaner can be used for many 
applications. Easily removes nicotine deposits, 
flies, tree resin, oil, grease and built up dirt.

Pure 1:10 12,91-5 min. Middle

1:3 - 1:10 125 min. Low

TEXTILE CLEANER
Textile Cleaner is a highly concentrated cleaner for 
textiles & fabrics. Textile Cleaner is extremely 
effective for the removal of oil, grease, nicotine 
and other strong pollution on e.g. car seats, floor 
mats, carpets and other fabrics. Thanks to a 
special polymer, the Textile Cleaner leaves a 
fiber-firming protective layer. Due to this unique 
element, the cleansed surface looks like new 
again and will remain clean for a longer period.

UPHOLSTERY CLEANER 
Very quick, highly effective, professional vehicle 
upholstery cleaner. Designed to leave the perfect 
as new finish. Removes stains without the need for 
using wet vacuum systems which in turn, provides 
less down time.

GLASS CLEANER 
The ideal product for cleaning and degreasing 
windows and mirrors. Can be used on both the 
inside and the outside of the car. Finishes to an 
extreme gloss with a streak free formulation.

Pure 9

GLASS CLEANER PLUS
Highly concentrated glass cleaning liquid to 
remove dirt from vehicle windows and mirrors. Will 
NOT mist up in the winter or leave rainbow marks 
on the glass. Finishes to an extreme gloss with a 
streak free formulation. 

Pure 9 Low

GLASSFOAM SPRAY
Highly effective and very quick glass cleaning 
foam. Used by the professionals in car showrooms 
and car supermarkets. Quickly removes dirt and 
grime.

CARTEC OZONGENERATOR
The Ozone Generator removes bad odours created 
by tobacco, fire, animal, chloride, exhaust, glue, 
urine, paint, meat, fish, sweat, etc. whilst destro-
ying germs and delaying their growth. Power 45 W/ 
3 PPM - production 2500 mg/hr

Low

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1205/05 12x500 ml

1205/10 10 liter

1205/20 20 liter

1205/60 60 liter

1205/200 200 liter

1205/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1203/05 12x500 ml

1203/10 10 liter

1203/20 20 liter

1203/60 60 liter

1203/200 200 liter

1203/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1204/1 6x1 liter

1204/10 10 liter

1204/20 20 liter

1204/60 60 liter

1204/200 200 liter

1204/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2063/05 12x500 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1211/05 12x500 ml

1211/10 10 liter

1211/20 20 liter

1211/60 60 liter

1211/200 200 liter

1211/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1210/10 10 liter

1210/20 20 liter

1210/60 60 liter

1210/200 200 liter

1210/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2035/05 12x500 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3106/5 TS1000 1 piece

3106/6 TS500 1 piece
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TEXTILE PROTECTOR
Protect cleansed upholstery against dirt and stains 
with Textile Protector. The Textile Protector protects 
the surface against water-based contamination, 
oil and grease. The Textile Protector enhances the 
shine and colour and restores the water repellant 
properties of fabric and leather.

Pure

DASH FRESH
An interior dressing that gives all interior plastic 
parts a new look. Leaves a grease-free and satin 
finish with a pleasant scent.

Pure 1 min. Up to 6 
months

LEATHER CARE 
Leather cleaner specially formulated for cleaning 
vehicle interiors, including seats and door panels. 
Leather Care will feed and clean leather, without 
staining, bleaching or cracking leaving a fantastic, 
warm finish and a specific leather fragrance. 

Pure Up to 3 
months

COCKPIT SPRAY
Professional dash dressing, providing a consistent 
coverage with no stickyness. Leaves an “as new” 
finish. 

COCKPIT SPRAY (SILICONE FREE) 
Professional dash dressing, providing a consistent 
coverage with no stickyness. Leaves an “as new” 
finish. Contains no silicones. 

CARFUM LAVENDER
Concentrated air freshener with a nice lavender 
scent. Quickly removes unpleasant smells and 
stale odours leaving the vehicle with a refreshing 
fragrance. 

Pure

CARFUM SPRING
Concentrated air freshener with a nice spring 
scent. Quickly removes unpleasant smells and 
stale odours leaving the vehicle with a refreshing 
fragrance. 

Pure

Pure Up to 3 
months

Up to 12 
months

DASH FRESH (SILICONE FREE)
A silicone free interior dressing that gives all inte-
rior plastic parts a new look. Leaves a grease-free 
and satin finish with a pleasant scent.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1128/1 6x1 liter

1128/5 5 liter

1128/10 10 liter

1128/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1603/1 6x1 liter

1603/10 10 liter

1603/20 20 liter

1603/60 60 liter

1603/200 200 liter

1603/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1103/05 12x500 ml

1103/10 10 liter

1103/20 20 liter

1103/60 60 liter

1103/200 200 liter

1103/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1121/05 12x500 ml

1121/5 5 liter

1121/10 10 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2019/04 12x400 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2021/04 12x400 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1300/02 24x200 ml

1300/1 6x1 liter

1300/5 5 liter

1300/10 10 liter

1300/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1301/02 24x200 ml

1301/1 6x1 liter

1301/5 5 liter

1301/10 10 liter

1301/20 20 liter
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CARFUM SWEET CANDY
Concentrated air freshener with a nice sweet can-
dy scent. Quickly removes unpleasant smells and 
stale odours leaving the vehicle with a refreshing 
fragrance. 

Pure

CARFUM BEACH
Concentrated air freshener with a nice beach 
scent. Quickly removes unpleasant smells and 
stale odours leaving the vehicle with a refreshing 
fragrance. 

Pure

CARFUM LEATHER
Concentrated air freshener with a nice leather 
scent. Quickly removes unpleasant smells and 
stale odours leaving the vehicle with a refreshing 
fragrance. 

Pure

CARFUM BLUE OCEAN
Concentrated air freshener with a nice ocean 
scent. Quickly removes unpleasant smells and 
stale odours leaving the vehicle with a refreshing 
fragrance. 

Pure

CARFUM VARIOBOX
Pleasant smells to freshen up the car. A variobox 
contains the following scents: Beach, Blue Ocean, 
Lavender, Leather, Spring and Sweet Candy.

SEAT COVER (BOX)
Protect the seats while working on the car. These 
disposable seat covers are delivered in a 
dispenser box of 100pcs (MDPE). 

SEAT COVER (ROLL)
Protect the seats while working on the car. These 
disposable seat covers are delivered in a 
dispenser box of 500pcs (HDPE) 

DISPOSABLE FLOOR MAT
Disposable floor matt (54x45cm) to protect the 
carpets of the car.  

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1304/02 24x200 ml

1304/1 6x1 liter

1304/5 5 liter

1304/10 10 liter

1304/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1302/02 24x200 ml

1302/1 6x1 liter

1302/5 5 liter

1302/10 10 liter

1302/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1303/02 24x200 ml

1303/1 6x1 liter

1303/5 5 liter

1303/10 10 liter

1303/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1305/02 24x200 ml

1305/1 6x1 liter

1305/5 5 liter

1305/10 10 liter

1305/20 20 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1310/01 Actiepakket met 
display

1310/02 Mix 6 geuren van 1 
liter

1310/03 Mix 6 geuren elk 
4x200ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3008/1 2x100 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3008/2 500 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3006/2 500 pieces
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FAST GLAZE 
This product provides new and machine polished 
lacquers with a deep and extreme shine. Fast 
Glaze works quickly, effectively and is easy to 
use. An ideal product to get the car in the perfect 
“showroom state”. 

Pure 5 Up to 3 
months

PERFECT POLISH 
The perfect product to give dull paintwork a new 
look. This combination of polish and wax gives a 
long-lasting protection and a deep glossy result. 
This was the first Cartec product ever made, and is 
still the same formulation today.

Fine Up to 3 
months

710 min.

PAINT COMPOUND 
A silicone free paint cleaner. Very suitable for 
weather-beaten and scratched paintwork. 
Removes deep scratches. Can be used by hand 
or with a polishing machine. After treatment use 
Perfect Polish or Wax Polish to turn the paint back 
to its original deep gloss.

Middle

SUPER PAINT CLEANER
A silicone free paint cleaner for contaminated and 
oxidized paints. Removes scratches and paint 
defects. Use it as a pre-treatment for Perfect Polish 
or Express Wax. Can be used both manually and 
with a machine. 

Middle

EXCELLENT PTFE WAX 
A classic PTFE wax. Offers long lasting durability 
with optimum protection. Fast action and easy to 
apply without leaving white marks on trim. 
Provides new paintwork with high gloss protective 
layer after buffing.

Fine

WAX POLISH
A high quality wax which gives a long-lasting and 
very good protection. Works perfectly on new 
paints. 

Pure Up to 6 
months

10 min.

Pure

GOLD WAX 
Gold Wax is a liquid hardwax. Developed especially 
for new paints or after Perfect Polish or Paint 
Compound. A special combination of high quality 
waxes provides a deep gloss and durable protecti-
on. This Gold Wax is easy to work with because of 
it’s unique formulation.

Up to 12 
months

PERFECT POLISH (SILICONE FREE) 
The perfect silicone free  product to give dull 
paintwork a new look. This combination of polish 
and wax gives a long-lasting protection and a deep 
glossy result. This was the first Cartec product ever 
made, and is still the same formulation today.

Fine Up to 3 
months

710 min.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1011/05 12x500 ml

1011/1 6x1 liter

1011/10 10 liter

1011/20 20 liter

1011/60 60 liter

1011/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1005/05 12x500 ml

1005/10 10 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1600/1 1 liter

1600/10 10 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1004/1 1 liter

1004/10 10 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1003/05 12x500 ml

1003/10 10 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1006/05 12x500 ml

1006/10 10 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1007/05 12x500 ml

1007/10 10 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1057/05 12x500 ml

1057/10 10 liter
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SPRAY WAX
For removing those finger prints and other 
blemishes from new cars in showrooms. Leaves 
vehicles in excellent condition.

GLASS POLISH
Glass Polish is a dust free, powerful vehicle 
window cleaning cream for removal of dirt, grease 
and nicotine. The formulation will not mark rub-
bers. A real winner for preparing your car for show 
or sale.

Middle

CHROME POLISH
A powerful metal polish specially developed for 
chrome surfaces. Chrome Polish can be used for 
rims, bumpers, mirrors and other chrome products. 
The product is silicone free. 

Middle

VINYL 
A dressing that gives exterior plastic parts, bum-
pers and tyres a new and original look. Vinyl has 
both a cleaning and a protective effect.

Pure 1 min. Up to 3 
months

TYRE CARE 
Tyre care cleans and protects the surface in one 
application. It restores the original colour and 
gloss. Tyre Care dries quickly and is a non-greasy 
formulation. This product gives the most durable 
finish for tyres from the whole range. Tyre care also 
performs excellently when applied to plastic trim.

Pure Up to 3 
months

TYRE FOAM SPRAY
Cleans and protects tyres and gives them a fresh 
look quickly and conveniently.

VINYL (SILICONE FREE)
A silicone free dressing that gives exterior plastic 
parts, bumpers and tyres a new and original look. 
Vinyl has both a cleaning and a protective effect.

Pure 1 min. Up to 3 
months

TYRE SHINE 
Tyre Shine is a silicone-free cleaner and dressing 
specially developed for rubber such as tyres. The 
solvent-free formula contains conditioning raw 
materials. Tyre Shine gives the tyre its freshness 
and shine. Perfect for that ‘wet look’ finish. 

Pure/1-5 Up to 2 
weeks

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2033/04 12x400 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1009/1 1 liter

1009/10 10 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1054/025 12x250 gram

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1105/05 12x500 ml

1105/10 10 liter

1105/20 20 liter

1105/60 60 liter

1105/200 200 liter

1105/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1605/1 6x1 liter

1605/10 10 liter

1605/20 20 liter

1605/60 60 liter

1605/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1124/20 20 liter

1124/60 60 liter

1124/200 200 liter

1124/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1125/10 10 liter

1125/20 20 liter

1125/60 60 liter 

1125/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2068/05 12x500 ml
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MOTOR FRESH 
Motor Fresh is an innovative and solvent-free 
product that gives the plastic and rubber parts in 
the engine compartment a natural and attractive 
appearance. Very easy to use.

Pure 85 - 10 min. Up to 6 
months

WHEEL SILVER SPRAY
Superb product for alloy wheels and plastic trims. 
Ideal for freshening up tired looking alloy wheels.

BLACK SHINING SPRAY
Black spray paint, ideal for wiper arms. The 
product has a great coverage.

BLACK MATT SPRAY
Superb coverage for a multitude of industrial and 
automotive uses.

CLEAR PAINT SPRAY
Gives a high gloss protection on wheels and other 
painted parts.

VINYLPAINT SPRAY (ANTRACITE)
Cartec Vinylpaint Spray (Anthracite) is a special 
paint for recolouring of all plastic parts. Bumpers, 
interior, vinyl roofs and trims. Clean all parts 
thoroughly with industrial acetone. Spray on in 
thin layers. The product is highly colour fast and 
weather resistant. Colour: anthracite. No Primer 
required.

VINYLPAINT SPRAY (BLACK)
Cartec Vinylpaint Spray (Black) is a special paint 
for recolouring of all plastic parts. Bumpers, 
interior, vinyl roofs and trims. Clean all parts 
thoroughly with industrial acetone. Spray on in thin 
layers. The product is highly colour fast and we-
ather resistant. Colour: black. No Primer required.

MOTOR FRESH (SILICONE FREE)
Motor Fresh silicone free is an innovative and 
solvent-free product that gives the plastic and 
rubber parts in the engine compartment a natural 
and attractive appearance. Very easy to use.

Pure 85 - 10 min. Up to 6 
months

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1101/05 12x500 ml

1101/10 10 liter

1101/20 20 liter

1101/60 60 liter

1101/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1601/1 6x1 liter

1601/10 10 liter

1601/20 20 liter

1601/60 60 liter

1601/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2005/04 12x400 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2001/04 12x400 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2003/04 12x400 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2013/04 12x400 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2025/04 12x400 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2027/04 12x400 ml
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VINYLPAINT SPRAY (CAMEL)
Cartec Vinylpaint Spray (Camel) is a special paint 
for recolouring of all plastic parts. Bumpers, 
interior, vinyl roofs and trims. Clean all parts 
thoroughly with industrial acetone. Spray on in thin 
layers. The product is highly colour fast and 
weather resistant. Colour: camel. No Primer 
required.

VINYLPAINT SPRAY (DARK BEIGE)
Cartec Vinylpaint Spray (Dark Beige) is a special 
paint for recolouring of all plastic parts. Bumpers, 
interior, vinyl roofs and trims. Clean all parts 
thoroughly with industrial acetone. Spray on in 
thin layers. The product is highly colour fast and 
weather resistant. Colour: dark beige. No Primer 
required.

VINYLPAINT SPRAY (GREY)
Cartec Vinylpaint Spray (Grey) is a special paint for 
recolouring of all plastic parts. Bumpers, interior, 
vinyl roofs and trims. Clean all parts thoroughly 
with industrial acetone. Spray on in thin layers. The 
product is highly colour fast and weather resistant. 
Colour: grey. No Primer required.

VINYLPAINT SPRAY (VOLVO BLUE)
Cartec Vinylpaint Spray (Volvo Blue) is a special 
paint for recolouring of all plastic parts. Bumpers, 
interior, vinyl roofs and trims. Clean all parts 
thoroughly with industrial acetone. Spray on in 
thin layers. The product is highly colour fast and 
weather resistant. Colour: Volvo blue. No Primer 
required.

VINYLPAINT SPRAY (VOLVO BROWN)
Cartec Vinylpaint Spray (Volvo Brown) is a special 
paint for recolouring of all plastic parts. Bumpers, 
interior, vinyl roofs and trims. Clean all parts 
thoroughly with industrial acetone. Spray on in 
thin layers. The product is highly colour fast and 
weather resistant. Colour: Volvo brown. No Primer 
required.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2039/04C 12x400 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2039/04DB 12x400 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2023/04 12x400 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2039/04V-BLA 12x400 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2039/04V-BRU 12x400 ml
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MICROFIBER CLOTH BLUE 
Soft microfibre cloth (40x40cm) with excellent 
cleaning qualities. It is a full cloth with excellent 
absorbing possibilities. It is also soft for delicate 
surfaces. 

MICROFIBER CLOTH FUCHSIA
Soft microfibre cloth (40x40cm) with excellent 
cleaning qualities. It is a heavy weight cloth with 
excellent absorbing properties . It is also soft for 
delicate surfaces. 

MICROFIBER CLOTH FUCHSIA (FAST 
GLAZE) 
This microfibre cloth has been specially developed 
for the processing of Fast Glaze. The cloth has 
a size of 40x40cm and weighs 80 grams. This 
ensures that the cloth absorbs perfectly. Because 
of the super soft fibres, no damage will be made to 
new cars/paints.

MICROFIBER CLOTH YELLOW 
Soft microfibre cloth (40x40cm) with excellent 
cleaning qualities. It is a heavy weight cloth with 
excellent absorbing properties . It is also soft for 
delicate surfaces. 

MICROFIBER CLOTH GREEN 
Soft microfibre cloth (40x40cm) with excellent 
cleaning qualities. It is a heavy weight  cloth with 
excellent absorbing properties . It is also soft for 
delicate surfaces. 

MICROFIBER CLOTH GREY-RED
A woven terry cloth with excellent cleaning 
qualities. 50x50 cm - 420 gr (m²) - 70% polyester / 
30% polyamide.

MICROFIBER TOWEL LUXURY BLUE 
Microfibre cloth which can be used on all surfaces. 
Extreme absorption and does not scratch. 40x80 
cm - 345gr (m²) - 70% polyester 30% polyamide. 

MICROFIBER TOWEL WAFFLED  
Special microfibre towel (55x27 cm) for drying the 
car. The waffled structure makes this towel highly 
absorbent. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/10/B 10 pieces

3317/10/B 50 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/10/F 10 pieces

3317/10/F 50 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/15 10 pieces

3317/15 50 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/10/Y 10 pieces

3317/10/Y 50 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/10/GR 10 pieces

3317/10/GR 50 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/11 5 pieces

3317/11 25 pieces

3317/11 100 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/4 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/14 5 pieces
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MICROFIBER CLOTH MINI GLASS
Special microfibre cloth (40x40cm) for cleaning 
windows and glass. Does not leave any streaks 
and can be used with Cartec Glass Cleaner. The 
cloth can be washed. 

MICROFIBER MAXI GLASS
Special microfibre towel (55x63cm) for the 
cleaning of the windows and glass. Leaves no 
streaks and works perfectly in combination with 
the Cartec Glass Cleaner. The cloth can be 
washed. 

MICROFIBER CLOTH GLASS/VELVET TOP 
SILK 
Silk soft, extremely absorbent and streak-free 
glass drying towel (50x70cm). Ideal to polish the 
windows up to high gloss after cleaning. 

JUMBO MICROFIBER TERRY TOWEL - 
BLUE 
The blue microfibre drying towel (90x60 cm) is 
ideal to clean the interior and exterior of the car. 
The towel absorbs well and leaves no marks. 

MICROFIBER CLOTH PINK 
High quality microfibre cloth. Can be used on 
all surfaces. Extreme absorption and does not 
scratch.

MICROFIBER DRYING CLOTH 90X65CM 
(BIG FAT ORANGE)   
This microfibre drying towel is ideal to dry the 
interior and exterior of the car. It’s highly absorbent 
and leaves no streaks. 

MICROFIBER CLOTH POLISH BLUE (LA-
SER CUT) 
This microfiber cloth (40x40cm) is a high quality, 
laser cut cloth perfect for achieving a glossy finish. 
The cloth is scratch and lint free.

CAR SPONGE 
Is used for manually washing the car. The fine 
structure of the foam prevents the paint from 
scratching. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/12 Groen, 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/8 5 pieces

3317/8 25 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/17 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/28 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/2 10 pieces

3317/2 50 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/16 1 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3317/20 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3213/4/10 10 pieces
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CAR SPONGE (SQUARE)  
Very popular, long lasting traditional car cleaning 
sponge. Big enough for the dirtiest jobs. For the 
perfect start, to a perfect finish. Light weight, 
absorbant, easy clean sponge for the professional 
valeter.

CAR SPONGE  (STRUCTURED) 
Structured car wash sponge which enables a 
thorough cleaning, even on the hard-to-reach 
areas.

FLY SPONGE          
High quality non-scratch sponge for removing 
stubborn dirt and flies.

MAGIC FOAM 
Magic Foam is the universal solution for removing 
pen marks, stubborn stains and pollution which is 
hard to remove on almost all surfaces. 

SPONGE BLUE      
Application sponge for applying liquid waxes such 
as the Wax Guard and Gold Wax.

VINYL SPONGE           
Sponge for applying Vinyl & Tyre Care on tyres, 
plastic and rubbers. Can also be used to apply 
Dash Fresh to the dashboard.

MICROFIBRE SCRUBBING SPONGE DUO  
High quality scrubbing  sponge (13x9 cm)  for 
removing stubborn pollution. 

MICROFIBRE SPONGE DOUBLE-SIDED 
(ROUGH TEXTURE / ULTRA SOFT)
High quality scrubbing sponge to remove stubborn 
contamination. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3213/2/10 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3213/3 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3215/1 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3212/02/12 12 pieces

3212/02/12 120 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3211/4/12 12 pieces

3211/4/12 120 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3211/0/12 12 pieces

3211/0/12 120 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3215/3 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3215/4 10 pieces
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WASHING GLOVE MICROFIBER PINK           
Normal microfiber washing glove. The microfibres 
easily wash the dirt off without risk of damaging 
the surface. The washing glove can be machine 
washed.

MICROFIBER WASHING GLOVE BLUE
Normal microfiber washing glove. The microfibers 
easily wash the pollution without damaging the 
paint surface. 

WASHING GLOVE PINO BLUE     
Double wash glove. The front is perfect for cleaning 
windows and cars. The other side for dusting and 
cleaning in general.

WASHING GLOVE MICROFIBER LARGE 
ORANGE 
Washing glove with twisted microfibers for effective 
cleaning. The washing glove can be machine 
washed.

PROFESSIONAL WASHING GLOVE SOFT 
Washing glove with very soft microfiber.

BUCKET CARTEC    
Wash bucket 12ltr with  Cartec logo.

APPLICATOR MICROFIBER POLISH
Microfiber applicator pad. Suitable for polishing 
and waxing paint surfaces. Packed per two 
(120mm). 

APPLICATOR WAX & POLISH
Soft foam application pad (120 mm). Suitable for 
polishing paint surfaces.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3043/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3033/4 1 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3043/3 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3043/0/O 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3120/28 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3051/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3050/12 2 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3050/02 2 pieces
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CARTEC BUCKET BARRIER
Special grid to prevent the wash sponge from 
getting polluted. Fits with the Cartec wash bucket. 

PVA MICROFIBER CHAMOIS  
High-quality plastic chamois (44x50cm) with 
microfiber. The PVA MicroMax is suitable for remo-
ving water residues after washing. The chamois 
can be washed and is very durable.

CHAMOIS NON PERFO     
High-quality plastic chamois (44x50cm) with 
microfiber. The shammy is very suitable for 
removing water residues after washing. The 
chamois can be washed and is very durable.

WAFFLE CHAMOIS IN TUBE      
High-quality plastic chamois (45x33cm). The 
chamois is very suitable for removing water 
residues after washing the car. The chamois can 
be washed and is very durable.

QUICKWIPER   
The quickwiper is a handy item for drying surfaces 
after washing. Works much faster than a chamois. 
The flexible silicone sheet follows the contours 
of the surface to be dried and does not cause 
scratches.

WINDOW WIPER
Window wiper for professional use. Available in 
various wiper widths.

CLEANING PAPER WHITE
White industrial paper, 1 layer (1.000mtr x 28cm). 
For cleaning car windows, tools and paint spray 
guns.

CLEANING PAPER BLUE
Very strong cleaning paper 3-layer on a roll (1000 
sheets, 24x35cm). This cleaning paper is very 
suitable for cleaning windows and machines.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3051/4 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3009/02/5 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3009/0/5 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3009/20 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3028/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3027/1 25 cm 1 piece

3027/2 35cm 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3313/3 2 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3313/1 2 pieces
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CLEANING PAPER BLUE 3-LAYER
Very strong wide cleaning paper 3-layer on a roll 
(1000 sheets, 38x37cm). This cleaning paper is 
very suitable for cleaning windows and machines.

PAPER BLUE (CETEC +)    
Paper 2-layer glued on a roll (1000 sheets, 
36x36cm). For cleaning car windows & tools.

PAPER STANDARD WALL MODEL  
Durable wall roll holder for cleaning cloths and 
rolls of paper.

PAPER STANDARD FLOOR MODEL   
Durable floor stand for cleaning cloths and rolls of 
paper.

POLISHING TRICOT STOCKINETTE CUT
Environmentally friendly polishing stockinette 
made of 100 % cotton. The polishing material is 
therefore lightweight, inexpensive to use, soft on 
the surface and completely scratch-free. This ma-
kes polishing tricot very suitable for polishing cars.

POLISHING WIPE 
Extra velvety soft, voluminous and perforated 
cleaning cloths of professional quality. These 
polishing cloths are lint-free and scratch-free for 
polishing in and out.

SOFT WIPES
Sturdy lint-free nonwoven cloth (40x60cm) in a 
handy dispenser box. Very suitable for polishing 
inside and out.

CLEAN WIPE ROLL
A soft non woven cloth of professional quality. This 
cleaning cloth has an open structure, is lint-free, 
and ideal for scratch-free polishing.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3313/6 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3313/4 2 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3321/2 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3321/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3050/06 1 rol, 2kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3311/01 500 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3315/2 1 piece, 5kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3011/3 2 rollen
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CLEANING CLOTHS TERRY CLOTH    
Towelling cloth packed in a handy dispenser box. 
For polishing inside and out. These are the 
most-loved and popular cleaning cloth.

CLEANING CLOTHS FLANNEL 
Flannel cleaning rag of recycled textiles.

CLEANING CLOTHS TEA TOWEL   
Cotton packed in a handy dispenser box. Used, 
chemically cleaned and without printing.

LONG RIM BRUSH
Handy washing brush with extra soft bristles. 
Excellent for removing light soiling. The extremely 
soft quality of the bristles prevents any damage to 
the material being cleaned. 

WHEELSAN BRUSH  
Handy rim brush (40mm) with extra soft Rilsan 
bristles. Excellent for removing light soiling. The 
longer bristles ensure that hard-to-reach areas can 
be cleaned.

RIM BRUSH      
Brush to clean hard-to-reach places.

RIMS/WASH BRUSH         
Brush with water supply for cleaning hard-to-reach 
areas.

CARDUSTER 
Cartec carduster for quickly removing dust off of 
every paint surface. Doesn’t cause any scratches. 
Ideal for car shows.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3305/01 1 piece, 8kg

3305/01 10 pieces, 8kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3305/2 1 piece, 10kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3305/3 1 piece, 10kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/2 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/4 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/0 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3003/1 1 piece
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VIKAN AQUAWASH BRUSH ANGLE              
Strong corner brush with fibres that are in constant 
contact with the surface due to the angle shape. 
The brush has a rubber edge and a sophisticated 
water flow.

VIKAN KREX WASHING BRUSH 26CM, 
VERY SOFT, 100MM FIBRES  
Unique brush with long, super soft so called Krex 
fibres, rubber edge and a sophisticated water flow. 
Fibers are similar to soft natural fibers, but much 
more durable in use. The brush is 
particularly suitable for use with continuously 
flowing hot water (jet stream). The extra long fibers 
have an enormous water retention capacity and 
clean even in the most difficult to reach places.

CAR WASH BRUSH (SHORT)
Handy washing brush with extra soft bristles. 
Excellent for removing light soiling. The extremely 
soft quality of the bristles prevents any damage to 
the material to be cleaned.

TRUCK BRUSH (QUADRO) 25CM 
The aqua washing brush is ideal for truck washing. 
The soft bristles do not cause scratches. In 
addition, this washbrush has four sides with 
washing bristles. This prevents any damage or 
scratches by the block itself.

VIKAN AQUA-WASH BRUSH (28CM)        
Adjustable angle wash brush for easy cleaning 
from different angles. The angled fibers on the 
sides make difficult places easily accessible. The 
rubber bumper prevents scratches on paint. Con-
venient size, fits well in buckets.

VIKAN AQUA HAND WASH BRUSH        
Hand brush with water supply and Gardena 
connection. For cars and small vans. Easy, soft 
and plenty of water.

VIKAN HAND WASH BRUSH RUBBER RIM 
(28CM)          
Small soft car wash brush with rubber bumper to 
avoid paint damage. Also ideal for rims.

VIKAN HAND WASH BRUSH RUBBER RIM 
(34CM)               
Large hand brush with ergonomic handle. Easy 
access to difficult corners thanks to the slanting of 
the fibers. The rubber bumper prevents scratches 
on paint.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/524752 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/SPEC1123 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3039/3 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3027/11 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/526852 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/525452 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/
525252

1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/524652 1 piece
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VIKAN WINDOW WIPER (25CM)        
The Wipe-n-Shine replaces the traditional chamois. 
Quickly and effectively removes excess water 
from large areas, is paint-friendly and leaves no 
lime residue. The flexible curved shape provides 
a streak-free and glossy surface. With integrated 
handle, plus the possibility of screwing on a Vikan 
handle.

VIKAN WINDOW WIPER (35CM)          
The Wipe-n-Shine replaces the traditional chamois. 
Quickly and effectively removes excess water 
from large areas, is paint-friendly and leaves no 
lime residue. The flexible curved shape provides 
a streak-free and glossy surface. With integrated 
handle, plus the possibility of screwing on a Vikan 
handle.

VIKAN WINDOW WIPER (45CM)          
The Wipe-n-Shine replaces the traditional chamois. 
Quickly and effectively removes excess water 
from large areas, is paint-friendly and leaves no 
lime residue. The flexible curved shape provides 
a streak-free and glossy surface. With integrated 
handle, plus the possibility of screwing on a Vikan 
handle.

VIKAN UPHOLSTERY BRUSH        
Removes dirt and crumbs from the upholstery. 

VIKAN NAIL BRUSH         
Sturdy nail brush for in the car and in the work-
shop. 

DOGHAIR BRUSH
Doghair brush for the removal of doghair from 
carseats, upholstery and carpets. 

VIKAN RIM BRUSH RED / GREEN HARD 
BRISTLES       
Hard fiber rim brush in conical design on coated 
and galvanised steel wire. This design is specially 
designed for the rim.

LAVASTONE FOR PET HAIR 
Removes pet hair instantly from seats, carpets and 
upholstery. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/707752 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/707852 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/707952 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/450052 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/644052 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3025/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/525352 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3025/2 1 piece
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VIKAN AQUATELESCOPE HANDLE 
1,5/2,75 METER. ½” EURONIPPEL 
Professional short telescopic handle with water 
flow. With insulated handle and non-slip grip. With 
tailpiece or 1/2” nipple for quick coupling.

TELESCOPIC HANDLE (AQUA) 2 X 1,5 
METER 
Water-permeable aluminium telescopic handle 
that can be extended up to 3 meters. Has a handy 
on/off button to regulate the water flow. The 
handle is equipped with a Gardena coupling.

TELESCOPE HANDLE 2 X 1,5MTR BLACK 
PRO
Telescopic handle that can be extended from 1.5 
to 3 meters. The handle has a metal connection 
tip with wire. Lower part in fiberglass, upper part in 
aluminium. 

HANDLE FIBERGLASS STEM 140 CM 
BLUE WITH METAL TIP    
1.4-metre long fibreglass handle with a metal 
connection tip and wire.

ALU HANDLE WITH ERGO SLEEVE 150CM 
WHITE 
Aluminium handle 32 mm with ergonomic handle 
in polyester, with hanging hole.

FLOOR WIPER WHITE         
The floor wiper is suitable for pulling away liquids 
or dirt on various types of surfaces.

VIKAN AQUATELESCOPE HANDLE 
1,0/1,6 METER ½” EURONIPPEL 
Professional short telescopic handle with water 
flow. With insulated handle and non-slip grip. With 
tailpiece or 1/2” nipple for quick coupling.

VIKAN HANDLE 1.7 METERS             
Professional handle, with insulated handle and 
non-slip grip.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/297352-C 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3027/10 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3027/15 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3027/17 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3027/9 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3027/4 55cm 1 piece

3027/6 75cm 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/297152-C 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3040/297052 1 piece
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PRESSURE PUMP CARTEC 2 LITRES 
EPDM (ALKALINE) 
The EPDM pressure pump 2 liters works perfectly 
with alkaline products like wheel cleaners and 
other pre-cleaners. The pump has an autolock 
button for continuous spraying possibilities. The 
ergonomical design makes this pump very easy 
to use. 3D flex system will ensure no pressure is 
lost when spraying vertically, for example in wheel 
arches. Spare nozzle included.

PRESSURE PUMP IK9	  
The IK pressure pump is designed for spraying 
chemicals. Perfectly suitable for the processing of 
Cartec products. 

PRESSURE PUMP ALKALINE I9  
This pressure pump is specially created for alkali-
ne products. 

PRESSURE PUMP PA/VITON 1 LITER
This 1,5 liters high quality spray pump bottle is 
chemical and solvent resistant. Having PA/Viton 
seals, an adjustable nozzle with a maximum 
pressure of 44psi and an easy pressurising sys-
tem. Suitable for solvents.

MAROLEX INDUSTRY EPDM ALKALINE 
PRESSURE PUMP 7 LITRES 
The 7ltr edition of the EPDM pressure pump. This 
pump is created for wheel cleaners and 
pre-cleaners. 

HD COMPLETE FOAM LANCE LARGE (2 
LITRES) 
A high powered, adjustable adapter for applying 
snow foam products and ensuring a “touch free” 
wash. The nozzle can be adjusted for the pattern of 
foam delivered and the valve on the top regulates 
the chemical dilution rate.

HD COMPLETE SPRAYER AND FOAM 
LANCE WITH SQUEEZE TAP 
Complete system for washing the car. This system 
works by means of high pressure. The foam and 
spray lance are easily replaceable. Dosage can be 
controlled via the rotary knob.

HOOD COLOUR FOR PRESSURE PUMP 1 
LITER
Colour coding tool for the pressure pump 1 liter. 
Ideal for indicating which product is in the pressure 
pump. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3112/10 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3115/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3115/51 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3114/3 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3112/20 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3117/60 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3117/10 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3114/22 Blue 10 pieces

3114/23 Yellow 10 pieces

3114/24 Groen 10 pieces

3114/25 Oranje 10 pieces

3114/26 Rood 10 pieces

3114/27 Wit 10 pieces

3114/28 Grijs 10 pieces

3114/29 Bruin 10 pieces
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MIXING SYSTEM (INCL. HOSE 10MTR) 
Mixing venturi system. Acid, alkaline and chlorine 
resistant. Dilution ratio 1:5 upto 1:200..

MIXING SYSTEM DOUBLE WASHING & 
DRYING AID    
Dosing system for dosing the maintenance 
products including hose and spray lance. This sys-
tem is suitable for 2 products. This mixing system 
includes 2 x 10m hoses. 

RIM SPRAYER RING          
For quick and clean spraying of steel and 
aluminium rims. These adjustable cover rings are 
clamped around the rim to prevent paint mist from 
reaching the tyres and adjacent body parts during 
spraying.

FILLING-AND DOSING SYSTEM
Filling- and dosing system working on water pres-
sure. Always creates the right dillution so you won’t 
waste any product.   

BARREL PUMP STANDARD 
Barrelpump (Polypropylene) for refilling. Suitable 
for 25ltr, 60ltr and 200ltr containers. The barrel 
pump is alkaline and acid resistant.

STEEL WOOL 000           
Steel wool is suitable for cleaning dirty windows. 
Some other applications are: aluminium rims, the 
exhaust and stainless steel parts. The quality is 
specially selected for the automotive market. 200 
gram per pack.

 SIPHON PUMP EXTENSION 25 AND 60 
LITRE
Yellow gradient siphon pump for 25 and 60 litre 
drum.

CARTEC DOSING SYSTEM 
A handy dosing pump which takes care of the right 
mixing ratio. The system is made of stainless steel
and suitable for alkaline products up to pH 14. 
The mixing ratio is adjustable with the supplied 
nozzles.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3118/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3118/41 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3120/01 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3118/50 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3117/7 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3024/3 12 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3113/10 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3118/70 1 piece
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CLEANING GUN CLASSIC2    
The cleaning gun is a compressed air gun with 
a dispenser. The ‘tornado’ effect releases dirt 
particles with great force from the surface to be 
treated. Perfect for cleaning carpets, seats, 
dashboards, ventilation ducts, license plate area, 
fuel tank area, storage spaces and other areas 
which are hard to reach. 

CLEANING GUN BALL
Cleaning gun with a improved and patented 
system. Gun is used with 4 bar pressure instead of 
6/7 bar.

CLEANING GUN BLACK BOOSTER3 
Ideal for hard-to-reach areas; dashboard, heating/
air conditioning openings, between and under the 
seats, gear lever and handbrake, stowage com-
partments, rims, etc. Cleans the interior of the car 
very effectively. This cleaning gun works at an air 
pressure of 6 or 7 bar.

CLEANING GUN REPAIR KIT-SET
Complete repair kit for the Cartec Cleaning Gun. 

UPHOLSTERY BRUSH POLISHING MACHI-
NE 125MM 
Brush suitable for the cleaning of upholstery and 
floor mats. Compatible with a machine polisher 
due to it having a velcro side to  connect it.

MBX V-ZAPPER ELECTRIC (STARTER KIT)
The MBX Vinyl Zapper removes vinyl, decals, 
pinstripes, refl ective tape and adhesives quickly 
and easily in a single operation. Performing on 
metal, glass, wood and fiberglass, the Vinyl Zapper 
strips vinyl without damaging paint or harming 
the underlying surface. Starterkit includes 3 MBX 
erasers.

MBX ERASER   
Metal brush to use in combination with the MBX 
machine. Removes rust and other pollution. 

SIPHON PUMP EXTENSION 200 LITRE        
Orange gradient siphon pump for 200 litre drum. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3119/01 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3119/110 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3119/20 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3119/RK 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3214/01 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3408/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3408/2 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3113/11 1 piece
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STANLEY KNIFE COMPLETE              
Handy scraper with retractable blades which 
increases safety.

STANLEY SPARE BLADE  
Spare blades for the scraper blade. Available in 
packs of 10x10 pieces and 100 pieces.

LIL’ GRIPPER SCRAPER BLADE HOLDER 
SET
Lil’ Gripper scraping knife set holder with 5 blades.

SPARE BLADE LIL’ GRIPPER (PLASTIC)   
Spare blades plastic for the Lil’ Gripper scraping 
knife.

CARTEC SCRAPER RETRACTABLE
Multifunctional scraper knife, ideal for removing 
glue residues. The knife is extendable and comes 
with 4 different types of blades.

TORN KNIFE        
Handy knife for universal use, compact and comes 
with protective cover.

ADAPTER CARAMEL DISC - DRILL
A special adapter to use the caramel disc in 
combination with a drill.

CARAMEL DISK
The caramel disk is fast and easy in use. It 
removes stickers and glue residues from vehicles 
without damaging the paint.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3023/1/10 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3023/2 10x10 pieces

3023/3 100 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3023/6 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3023/11 100 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3023/5 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3023/4 36 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3481/3 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3481/1 1 piece
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PUMPDISPENSER
Pump dispenser for distributing polishing and wax 
products. The pump dispenser is suitable for the 5, 
10 and 20 litre cans. 

WORKING BOTTLE CARTEC 1 LITER       
Working bottle of 1 litre.

WORKING BOTTLE CARTEC 500ML           
Working bottle of 500ml with print.

ATOMIZER GREY SHORT      
Sprayer for 500ml bottle. This sprayer is most 
often used in combination with the work bottle.

ATOMIZER CANYON BLUE/WHITE            
Sprayer for 500ml and 1 litre bottle.

DRAIN VALVE SMALL 5 AND 10 LITRES 
Drain valve for filling Cartec products in your work 
bottle. The drain valves are suitable for 5 and 10 
litres.

DRAIN VALVE LARGE 20 LITRES 
Drain valve for filling Cartec products in your work 
bottle. The drain valves are suitable for 20 litres.

SPLASH PREVENTER
Jet breaker suitable for faucet without narrowing. 
Very suitable for filling from bulk packaging into 
smaller bottles (0.5 litres and 1 litre).

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3021/1 20 liter 1 piece

3021/1/10 20 liter 10 pieces

3021/2 5/10 liter 1 piece

3021/2/10 5/10 liter 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3013/2 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3013/1 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3017/8 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3017/11 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3019/2 1 piece

3019/2/10 10 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3019/1 1 piece

3019/1/10 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3019/4 1 piece

3019/4/50 50 pieces
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MEASURING CUP
Measuring cup, available for 1, 2 or 3 liters.

PRESSOL POURING JUG 5LTR INCL POU-
RING JUG 
Pouring jug for filling the windscreen washer fluid.

ATOMIZER JUMBO     
Sprayer for 1 liter bottle.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3020/01 One liter 1 piece

3020/02 Two liter 1 piece 

3020/03 Three liter 1 piece 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3020/04 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3017/2 5 pieces
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POLISHING AND
PAINT CORRECTION

With the unique “high precision” technology the polishing products of 
REFINISH guarantee a fast, high gloss and hologram free result for every 
situation. The products are suitable for both rotary and orbital machines 
and 100% silicone free. The colour coded polishing pads (which differ in 

coarseness) and seamless microfibre cloths, provide user friendliness and 
an amazing final result. 

PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION CUTTING 
POWER

ORANGE 
PEELING OXIDATION DEEP 

SCRATCHES SWIRLS HOLOG-
RAMS

GLOSS 
EFFECT

COLOUR 
DEPTH 

DURABI-
LITY

Diamond  
Cut 3000 Polishing ••••• ••••• ••••• ••••• ••• •••

Compound  
5000 Polishing •••• •••• •••• •••• •• ••

Final Cut  
9000 Polishing ••• ••• ••• ••••• •••• •••• ••••

Ultra Finish 
12000 Polishing • ••• ••••• ••••• ••••

WaxCoat Wax ••••• •••• tot  
6 mnd

Superlak-
reiniger Polishing ••• • •• • •••

Paint  
Compound Polishing ••• ••• •••• •••• ••• •••

Chrome  
Polish

Paint cleaner/
Wax ••• ••• ••• ••• •••• •••

Perfect  
Polish

Paint cleaner/
Wax •• • ••• ••••• ••• tot 3 mnd

Excellent  
PTFE Wax Wax • •• ••••• ••• tot 3 mnd

Wax Polish Wax • • •• ••••• ••• tot 3 mnd

Fast Glaze Wax ••••• ••• tot 3 mnd

Wax Guard Paint protection ••••• •••• tot  
36 mnd

Ceramic  
Guard

Ceramic  
Coating ••••• ••••• tot 5 jaar

Gold Wax Wax ••••• •••• tot 18 mnd

POLISHING AND PAINT CORRECTION
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REFINISH
DIAMOND CUT 3000 
Diamond Cut 3000 is a compound with an extre-
mely deep polishing effect. The product is extre-
mely suitable for weathered, hard and scratch-re-
sistant lacquers. Deep (sanding) 
scratches, overspray, orange peel, paint runs 
and dust are removed quickly and effortlessly. 
Diamond Cut 3000 is time-saving due to fast 
processing, is easy to polish and gives immediate 
high gloss. In combination with a rotary polisher, 
the best result is achieved. After using Diamond 
Cut 3000, Final Cut 9000 or Ultra Finish 12000 
is recommended. Diamond cut will polish P1500 
sanding & upwards and does not container any 
fillers.

COMPOUND 5000 
Compound 5000 brings the oxidized and dull 
car paint back to a high gloss. This polish is also 
suitable for new, freshly sprayed paints. Lacquer 
problems such as orange peel, overspray and 
scratches are easily and effectively removed. 
The Compound 5000 is an economical choice, 
is non-greasy and creates hardly any dust. In 
combination with a rotary machine, the best result 
is achieved. After using Compound 5000, Final 
Cut 9000 is recommended. This product does not 
contain any fillers.

FINAL CUT 9000 
Final Cut 9000 is a one step finishing product. 
Small scratches and holograms are easily 
removed. Final Cut 9000 gives the paint a very 
deep shine. The “one step” technology is ideal for 
detailers. In combination with an orbital machine, 
the best result is achieved. Final Cut 9000 does 
not contain any fillers.

ULTRA FINISH 12000   
Ultra Finish 12000 is a finishing product and gives 
an extremely high gloss to the paint. With Ultra 
Finish 12000 an completely hologram-free result 
is achieved. The product contains no silicone, 
leaves no greasy layer on paint and is easy to use. 
In combination with a rotary machine the best 
result is achieved but an orbital polishing machine 
can also be used. Ultra Finish 12000 does not 
contain any fillers.

WAXCOAT  
WaxCoat contains special polymers and Carnauba 
wax to provide a long-term protection after the 
polishing process. The product gives a very deep 
shine and provides an extremely smooth surface. 
WaxCoat has no abrasives in. The product is easy 
to apply and remove with a soft microfibre cloth.

PANEL SPRAY   
Panel Spray ensures that you can easily remove 
polishing residues, silicones or solvents after 
polishing. Panel Spray can also be used as a 
preparation phase for applying a ceramic coating. 
This will result in a better adhesion of the coating 
to the surface.

MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT CLOTH - 
GREEN
This microfiber cloth has been specially developed 
for use after the Diamond Cut 3000. It is a 
qualitative and heavy weight microfiber cloth that 
absorbs optimally and is suitable for all surfaces. 
We made sure Refinish microfibers have seamless 
edges, providing the perfect scratch free cloth for 
the job.

MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT CLOTH - 
YELLOW
This microfiber cloth has been specially developed 
for use after the Compound 5000. It is a qualita-
tive and heavy weight microfibre cloth that absorbs 
optimally and is suitable for all surfaces. Using this 
cloth provides a deep cleaning. We made sure 
Refinish microfibers have seamless edges, provi-
ding the perfect scratch free cloth for the job.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL30-1 1 kg

REFL30-1 6x1 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL50-1 1 liter

REFL50-1 6x1 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL90-1 1 liter

REFL90-1 6x1 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL12-1 1 liter

REFL12-1 6x1 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLPS-1 1 liter

REFLPS-1 6x1 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLWC-1 1 liter

REFLWC-1 6x1 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2203/5 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2205/5 5 pieces
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MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT CLOTH  
WHITE
This microfiber cloth has been specially developed 
for use after the Final Cut 9000. It is a qualitative 
and heavy weight microfibre cloth that absorbs 
optimally and is suitable for all surfaces. Using this 
cloth ensures a deep cleaning. We made sure 
Refinish microfibers have seamless edges, provi-
ding the perfect scratch free cloth for the job.

MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT CLOTH  
ANTHRACITE   
This microfibre cloth has been specially developed 
for use after the Ultra Finish 12000. It is a qualita-
tive and heavy weight microfibre cloth that absorbs 
optimally and is suitable for all surfaces. Using this 
cloth provides a deep cleaning. We made sure 
Refinish microfibers have seamless edges, provi-
ding the perfect scratch free cloth for the job

MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT CLOTH  
VIOLET
This microfibre cloth has been specially developed 
for use after the WaxCoat. It is a qualitative and 
heavy weight microfiber cloth that absorbs 
optimally and is suitable for all surfaces. Using this 
cloth ensures a deep cleaning. We made sure Re-
finish microfibers have seamless edges, providing 
the perfect scratch free cloth for the job

MICROFIBER ULTRA-SOFT CLOTH 
RED
This microfibre cloth has been specially developed 
for use with the Panel Spray. It is a qualitative and 
heavy weight microfiber cloth that absorbs 
optimally and is suitable for all surfaces. Using this 
cloth provides a deep cleaning. We made sure Re-
finish microfibers have seamless edges, providing 
the perfect scratch free cloth for the job.

REFINISH POLISHING PAD PRO DUO, 
COARSE, GREEN  
In combination with the Diamond Cut 3000, the 
effect of this pad is sublime. This coarse polishing 
foam is ideal for polishing paint surfaces with 
(deep) scratches. The ‘smart’ design of this pad 
ensures that less heat enters the pad, resulting in 
more effective polishing. To be used in combinati-
on with orbital and rotary machines.

REFINISH POLISHING PAD FOAM ROTA-
TING, COARSE, GREEN  
In combination with the Diamond Cut 3000, the 
effect of this pad is sublime. This coarse polishing 
foam is ideal for polishing paint surfaces with 
(deep) scratches. The ‘smart’ design of this pad 
ensures that less heat enters the pad, resulting in 
more effective polishing. To be used in combinati-
on with dual action/orbital and rotating machines.

REFINISH POLISHING PAD FOAM ECCEN-
TRIC, COARSE, GREEN  
In combination with the Diamond Cut 3000, the 
effect of this pad is sublime. This coarse polishing 
foam is ideal for polishing paint surfaces with 
(deep) scratches. Only to be used with an eccentric 
machine.

REFINISH POLISHING PAD PRO DUO, 
MEDIUM, YELLOW    
This pad has been specially developed to combine 
with the Compound 5000. The result of this 
combination is top notch. It is a medium coarse 
polishing foam that is ideal for polishing scratched 
lacquered surfaces. The ‘smart’ design of this pad 
ensures that less heat enters the pad, resulting in 
more effective polishing. To be used in combinati-
on with eccentric and rotating machines. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2207/5 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2210/5 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2211/5 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2212/5 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2113/10 135x12 mm 10 pieces

RF2114/10 160x12 mm 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2110/5 150x30 mm 5 pieces

RF2112/12 80x25 mm 12 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2115/12 70x12 mm 12 pieces

RF2116/5 150x25 mm 5 pieces

RF2117/12 100x25 mm 12 pieces

RF2118/12 45x15 mm  12 pieces

RF2119/5 180x30 mm 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2123/10 135x12 mm 10 pieces

RF2124/10 160x12 mm 10 pieces
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REFINISH POLISHING PAD FOAM ROTA-
TING, MEDIUM, YELLOW
This pad has been specially developed to combine 
with the Compound 5000. The result of this 
combination is top notch. It is a medium coarse 
polishing foam that is ideal for polishing scratched 
lacquered surfaces. Only to be used with a rotating 
machine.

REFINISH POLISHING PAD FOAM ECCEN-
TRIC, MEDIUM, YELLOW   
This pad has been specially developed to combine 
with the Compound 5000. The result of this 
combination is top notch. It is a medium coarse 
polishing foam that is ideal for polishing scratched 
lacquered surfaces. Only to be used with an eccen-
tric machine.

REFINISH POLISHING PAD PRO DUO, 
MEDIUM-SOFT, WHITE
Combining this pad with our Final Cut 9000 gives 
you an excellent result. It is a medium polishing 
foam that is used for light polishing and glossing of 
lacquered surfaces. The ‘smart’ design of this pad 
ensures that less heat enters the pad, resulting in 
more effective polishing. To be used in 
combination with eccentric and rotating machines.

REFINISH POLISHING PAD FOAM ROTA-
TING, MEDIUM-SOFT, WHITE
Combining this pad with our Final Cut 9000 gives 
you an excellent result. It is a medium polishing 
foam that is used for light polishing and glossing of 
lacquered surfaces. Only to be used in 
combination with rotating machines. 

REFINISH POLISHING PAD FOAM ECCEN-
TRIC, MEDIUM-SOFT, WHITE
Combining this pad with our Final Cut 9000 gives 
you an excellent result. It is a medium polishing 
foam that is used for light polishing and glossing of 
lacquered surfaces. Only to be used in 
combination with eccentric machines. 

REFINISH POLISHING PAD PRO DUO, 
ULTRA-SOFT, GREY
In combination with our Ultra Finish 12000 this 
pad gives a beautiful end result. This fine polishing 
foam ensures a hologram-free high gloss on paint 
surface. The ‘smart’ design of this pad ensures 
that less heat enters the pad, resulting in more 
effective polishing. To be used in combination with 
eccentric and rotating machines.

REFINISH POLISHING PAD FOAM ROTA-
TING, ULTRA-SOFT, GREY 
In combination with our Ultra Finish 12000 this 
pad gives a beautiful end result. This fine polishing 
foam ensures a hologram-free high gloss on paint 
surface. Can only be used with rotating machines. 

REFINISH POLISHING PAD FOAM ECCEN-
TRIC, ULTRA-SOFT, GREY  
In combination with our Ultra Finish 12000 this 
pad gives a beautiful end result. This fine polishing 
foam ensures a hologram-free high gloss on paint 
surface. Can only be used with eccentric 
machines.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2120/5 150x30 mm 5 pieces

RF2122/12 80x25 mm 12 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2125/12 70x12 mm 12 pieces

RF2126/5 150x25 mm 5 pieces

RF2127/12 100x25 mm 12 pieces

RF2128/12 45x15 mm  12 pieces

RF2129/5 180x30 mm 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2153G/10 135x12 mm 10 pieces

RF2154G/10 160x12 mm 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2150G/5 150x30 mm 5 pieces

RF2152G/12 80x25 mm 12 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2155/12 70x12 mm 12 pieces

RF2156/5 150x25 mm 5 pieces

RF2157/12 100x25 mm 12 pieces

RF2158/12 45x15 mm  12 pieces

RF2159/05 180x30 mm 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2173G/10 135x12 mm 10 pieces

RF2174G/10 160x12 mm 10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2170/5 150x30 mm 5 pieces

RF2172/12 80x25 mm 12 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2175/12 70x12 mm 12 pieces

RF2176/5 150x25 mm 5 pieces

RF2177/12 100x25 mm 12 pieces

RF2178/12 45x15 mm  12 pieces

RF2179/5 180x30 mm 5 pieces
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WOOLPAD CUTTING ROTARY
For polishing the paint. By using real sheepskin 
you achieve an optimal polishing result. The coat 
prevents heat formation and allows deep polishing. 
Available in two sizes.

WOOLPAD CUTTING ORBITAL
This pad is designed for quick and deep scratch 
removal. The combination of wool and an interlayer 
of foam provides better durability. The woolpad 
can only be used in combination with eccentric 
machines.

MICROFIBER CUTTING DISC  
Microfiber pad made of very fine microfiber. This 
innovative pad replaces the traditional foam 
polishing pad. Because of the microfiber this pad 
is a lot more effective than its predecessor. Will 
remove scratches faster without removing too 
much lacquer. For best results and a longer tool 
life, regularly spray the microfiber pad with an air 
blow gun.

MICROFIBER FINISHING DISC   
Microfiber pad made of very fine microfiber. This 
innovative pad replaces the traditional foam 
polishing pad. Because of the microfiber this pad 
is a lot more effective than its predecessor. Will 
quickly bring the lacquer back to high gloss. For 
best results and a longer tool life, regularly spray 
the microfiber pad with an air blow gun.

REFINISH POLISHING BAG 1 LTR 150MM 
ROTATING (ALL PRODUCTS)
Refinish’ product line is characterised innovation 
and technology. All products have their own unique 
advantages and can be used in different step 
systems. For each product a unique pad and cloth 
has been developed which can be recognised by 
the corresponding colour. The Refinish starter pack 
contains all products, including pads suitable for 
rotating (150mm) machines and microfiber cloths. 
In addition, it comes with a bag that allows the 
products to be conveniently transported and moved, 
which is ideal for jobs outside of the workshop. 

REFINISH POLISHING BAG 1LTR 150MM 
ECCENTRIC (ALL PRODUCTS)
Refinish’ product line is characterised by innovation 
and technology. All products have their own unique 
advantages and can be used in different step 
systems. For each product a unique pad and cloth 
has been developed which can be recognised by 
the corresponding colour. The Refinish starter pack 
contains all products, including pads suitable for 
eccentric (150mm) machines and microfibre cloths. 
In addition, it comes with a bag that allows the 
products to be conveniently transported and moved, 
which is ideal for jobs outside of the workshop. 

REFINISH STARTER PACKAGE 150MM 
ROTATING (ALL PRODUCTS)
Refinish’ product line is characterised by innovation 
and technology. All products have their own unique 
advantages and can be used in different step 
systems. For each product a unique pad and cloth 
has been developed which can be recognised by 
the corresponding colour. The Refinish starter pack 
contains all products, including pads suitable for 
rotating (150mm) machines and microfibre cloths. 
In addition, it comes with a handy wall mount that 
keeps the workshop tidy and clear.   

REFINISH STARTER PACKAGE 150MM 
ECCENTRIC (ALL PRODUCTS) 
Refinish’ product line is characterised by innovation 
and technology. All products have their own unique 
advantages and can be used in different step 
systems. For each product a unique pad and cloth 
has been developed which can be recognised by 
the corresponding colour. The Refinish starter pack 
contains all products, including pads suitable for 
eccentric (150mm) machines and microfibre cloths. 
In addition, it comes with a handy wall mount that 
keeps the workshop tidy and clear. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2090/5 150 mm 5 pieces

RF2092/12 80 mm 12 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2030 130/145 mm

RF2031 80/90 mm

RF2032 150/170 mm

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF2010 135 mm

RF2011 80 mm

RF2012 160 mm

ITEM CODE CONTENT

 RF2020 135 mm

RF2021 80 mm

RF2022 160 mm

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLSP-R4 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLSP-E4 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLSP-R3 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLSP-E3 1 piece
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CARTEC ORBI POLISHER 
The Cartec Orbi is Cartec’s own orbital  polishing 
machine. This machine has several advantages 
such as: 15 mm orbit for high effectiveness, 
continuous speed control via the speed control 
trigger, optimized airflow for ultimate cooling of the 
machine, hologram-free polishing using a free-rota-
ting drive and  low heat which makes polishing on 
temperature-sensitive paints easier. 

CARTEC ROTY POLISHER 
The Cartec Roty is Cartec’s own rotary polishing 
machine. This machine has several advantages 
such as: 125mm holder suitable for the Cartec 
polishing pads, continuous speed control via the 
speed control trigger and enough power to remove 
all scratches. 

REFINISH STARTERPACK FLEX PXE 80
The battery polisher that is suitable for every task: 
from spot repair to hologram-free polishing. A 
simple, tool-free changing system for the different 
drives increases the deployment options. This 
starter pack contains: Refinish
3000 (150 gr), Refinish 9000 (150 ml), polishing 
pad green eccentric 100x25mm (2 pcs), polishing 
pad white eccentric 100x25mm (2 pcs), polishing 
pad green eccentric 45x15mm (2 pieces), 
polishing pad white eccentric 45x15mm (2 pieces), 
microfiber cloth green, microfiber cloth white and 
rosette sanding paper 22mm P2000 (10 pieces).

REFINISH POLISHING BAG   
The Refinish Polishing Bag is, as the name says, 
specially designed for the products from the Refi-
nish Line. This Polishing Bag offers the possibility 
to easily store and take away the Refinish bottles, 
sponges and cloths. In the middle of the Polishing 
Bag there is room for a polishing machine. 
Documentation can be stored in the space at the 
front and top. This Polishing Bag comes with a han-
dy shoulder strap. (Note: excluding content)

WALL BRACKET 3X1 INCL. SPONSHOL-
DER  
This Refinish Wall Holder is specially designed for 
products from the Refinish Line. The wall mount 
can hold three Refinish bottles that can be hung 
upright or upside down. The polishing pads have 
also been taken into account; pad boxes can be 
placed on top of the wall bracket and it is also 
possible to place two separate polishing pads on 
the wall rack. This makes it easy to change the 
pads  while working.

REFINISH CARTEC HOLOGRAM LAMP  
Lamp for indentifying scratches & swirls or can 
used for control of work. With Cartec Logo.

REFINISH APRON 
Apron for polishing with Cartec Refinish Logo. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3096/10 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3096/40 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF5010 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF3121 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF5012 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF5011 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLSP-RE8 1 piece
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ABRALON SANDING DISCS 77MM
Abralon sanding discs 77mm are ideal for coarse 
to micro matting the paint.

ABRALON SANDING DISCS 150MM
Abralon abrasive discs 150mm are ideal for coarse 
to micro matting of the paint. 

ROSETTE 22MM P2000
For manual matting of small areas.

SOFT ADAPTER RED
Flexible intermediate pad that transforms the 
existing backing pad on the sander into a soft 
backing pad, making it suitable for combining with 
finer sandpaper. Available in 150mm and 77mm.

HAND SANDING BLOCK
The ergonomic finish gives the sanding block a fine 
finish on irregular surfaces. To be used with 77 
and 150mm diameter velcro sanding sheets.

SANDING BOBBIN (RUBBER) 22MM
The sanding bobbin, in combination with the 
rosette, is particularly suitable for damp sanding of 
varnish defects.

UNIVERSAL PAINT PLANER
Paint planer for removing dust from already har-
dened lacquer.

POLISHING AND PAINT CORRECTION

SANDING 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3223/2 Grit 500, 20 pieces

3224/2 Grit 1000, 20 pieces

3225/2 Grit 2000, 20 pieces

3226/2 Grit 3000, 20 pieces

3227/2 Grit 4000, 20 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3223/1 Grit 500, 20 pieces

3224/1 Grit 1000, 20 pieces

3225/1 Grit 2000, 20 pieces

3226/1 Grit 3000, 20 pieces

3227/1 Grit 4000, 20 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3229/2 10x10 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3231/3 150 mm 1 piece

3231/4 77 mm  1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3235/4 77 mm 1 piece

3235/5 150 mm  1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3229/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3234/02 1 piece
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SCRATCH REMOVING
DIAMOND CUT 3000 
Diamond Cut 3000 is a compound with an extre-
mely deep polishing effect. The product is extre-
mely suitable for weathered, hard and scratch-re-
sistant lacquers. Deep (sanding) 
scratches, overspray, orange peel, paint runs 
and dust are removed quickly and effortlessly. 
Diamond Cut 3000 is time-saving due to fast 
processing, is easy to polish and gives immediate 
high gloss. In combination with a rotary polisher, 
the best result is achieved. After using Diamond 
Cut 3000, Final Cut 9000 or Ultra Finish 12000 
is recommended. Diamond cut will polish P1500 
sanding & upwards and does not container any 
fillers.

COMPOUND 5000 
Compound 5000 brings the oxidized and dull 
car paint back to a high gloss. This polish is also 
suitable for new, freshly sprayed paints. Lacquer 
problems such as orange peel, overspray and 
scratches are easily and effectively removed. 
The Compound 5000 is an economical choice, 
is non-greasy and creates hardly any dust. In 
combination with a rotary machine, the best result 
is achieved. After using Compound 5000, Final 
Cut 9000 is recommended. This product does not 
contain any fillers.

COMPOUND 4800 PASTE
A powerful polishing formulation. The Compound 
4800 Paste quickly brings oxidized and dull 
paints back to a high gloss. Also suitable for new 
and fresh paints. The Compound 4800 Paste is 
suitable for manual and machine use. Due to its 
composition, the product is easy to process and 
requires no water. Compound 4800 Paste is free 
of silicone. Very popular in the marine industry.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFP48-04 12x400 gram

REFP48-1 1 kg

REFP48-3 3 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL30-1 1 kg

REFL30-1 6x1 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL50-1 1 liter

REFL50-1 6x1 liter
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CONTROL AND PROTECTION

FINAL CUT 9000 
Final Cut 9000 is a one step finishing product. 
Small scratches and holograms are easily 
removed. Final Cut 9000 gives the paint a very 
deep shine. The “one step” technology is ideal for 
detailers. In combination with an orbital machine, 
the best result is achieved. Final Cut 9000 does 
not contain any fillers.

ULTRA FINISH 12000   
Ultra Finish 12000 is a finishing product and gives 
an extremely high gloss to the paint. With Ultra 
Finish 12000 an completely hologram-free result 
is achieved. The product contains no silicone, 
leaves no greasy layer on paint and is easy to use. 
In combination with a rotary machine the best 
result is achieved but an orbital polishing machine 
can also be used. Ultra Finish 12000 does not 
contain any fillers.

WAXCOAT  
WaxCoat contains special polymers and Carnauba 
wax to provide a long-term protection after the 
polishing process. The product gives a very deep 
shine and provides an extremely smooth surface. 
WaxCoat has no abrasives in. The product is easy 
to apply and remove with a soft microfibre cloth.

PANEL SPRAY   
Panel Spray ensures that you can easily remove 
polishing residues, silicones or solvents after 
polishing. Panel Spray can also be used as a 
preparation phase for applying a ceramic coating. 
This will result in a better adhesion of the coating 
to the surface.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL90-1 1 liter

REFL90-1 6x1 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFL12-1 1 liter

REFL12-1 6x1 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLWC-1 1 liter

REFLWC-1 6x1 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

REFLPS-1 1 liter

REFLPS-1 6x1 liter
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CARTEC ROTY POLISHER  
The Cartec Roty is Cartec’s own rotary polishing 
machine. This machine has several advantages 
such as: 125mm holder suitable for the Cartec 
polishing pads, continuous speed control via the 
speed control trigger and enough power to remove 
all scratches. 

CARTEC ORBI POLISHER 
The Cartec Orbi is Cartec’s own orbital  polishing 
machine. This machine has several advantages 
such as: 15 mm orbit for high effectiveness, 
continuous speed control via the speed control 
trigger, optimized airflow for ultimate cooling of the 
machine, hologram-free polishing using a 
free-rotating drive and  low heat which makes 
polishing on temperature-sensitive paints easier. 

WALL BRACKET POLISHER CARTEC 
Wall bracket for mounting polishing machine.

ADAPTER M14 POLISHING SPONGE HOL-
DER - DRILL 
Adapter M14 for use of the polishing foam holder 
on a drill.

FLEX BATTERY POLISHER PE150
FLEX PE150 18.0-EC/5.0 Battery polisher is a ro-
tary and carbonless battery-powered polisher and 
is supplied in a luxury L-BOXX case including 2 18 
Volt batteries and a charger. The FLEX PE150 
battery polisher has a speed controller. This 
150mm battery polisher from FLEX is a great 
machine to polish without having to worry about 
the power cable. This gives you full freedom of 
movement during polishing.

FLEX BATTERY POLISHER XFE 15
FLEX XFE15 150 18.0-EC Battery polisher is an 
eccentric-rotating and carbonless battery-powered 
polisher with a 15mm stroke to remove swirls, 
holograms and other paint defects. Thanks to the 
FLEX powerful motor, this polisher also provides 
the ultimate high gloss.

FLEX PXE 80 NANO ACCU 
POLIJSTMACHINE
The battery polisher that is suitable for every
task: from spot repair to hologram-free polishing.
A simple, tool-free changing system
for the different drives increases the
deployment options.

FLEX POLISH MACHINE 602 VR  
Flex Polisher 602 VR with the following technical 
data; max. insole - 175 mm, unloaded speed 
800-2400 rpm, power consumption 1500 Watt, 
power output 1000 Watt, tool holder M 14, weight 
3.5 kg.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3096/40 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3096/10 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3107/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3109/8 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3101/447153 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3101/418099 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3101/322008 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3101/258580 1 piece
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FLEX POLISH MACHINE PE 14-3 125
Flex Polisher PE 14-3 125 with the following 
technical data; max. insole - 125 mm, no load 
speed 1100-3700 rpm, power consumption 1400 
Watt, power output 880 Watt, tool holder M 14, 
dimensions (L x H) 370 x 110 mm, weight 2.2 kg.

FLEX POLISH MACHINE PE14-1 180 
FLEX PE14-1-180 Polishing machine is a powerful 
180mm polishing machine with very high torque 
and infinitely variable speed for polishing large 
areas of paint. This FLEX PE14-1 180mm polisher 
is also ideal for polishing aircraft and is therefore 
also called the “high-flyer”.

FLEX POLISH MACHINE PE14-2 150    
Flex Polisher PE 14-3 125 with the following 
technical data; max. insole - 125 mm, unloaded 
speed 1100-3700 rpm, power consumption 1400 
Watt, power output 880 Watt, tool holder M 14, 
dimensions (L x H) 370 x 110 mm, weight 2.2 kg.

FLEX POLISH MACHINE XFE 7-15 125
Flex Eccentric Polisher XFE7-15 125 with the 
following technical data; max. insole - 125 mm, 
no load speed 1500-4500 rpm, power output 710 
watts, weight 2.4 kg.

FLEX POLISH MACHINE XFE 7-12 80 
Flex Eccentric Polisher XFE7-12 80 with the 
following technical data; max. insole - 75 mm, no 
load speed 1800-5500 rpm, power output 700 
Watt, weight 2.1 kg.

FLEX POLISH MACHINE PE 8-4 80  
Flex PE8-4 80 is a polisher for small surfaces. 
Lightweight and easy to use with spindle lock.

RUPES BIGFOOT MILLE GEAR DRIVEN 
POLISHING MACHINE (CARTEC)  
To bridge the gap between rotating and orbital 
polishers, the ‘Mille’ offers a balance of power and 
ergonomics. Powerful defect removal, versatility 
and consistent performance. Equipped with a high 
torque motor, Compact design, Premium ergono-
mics, Lightweight housing. The lightweight and 
powerful design makes it the ultimate polishing 
solution.

RUPES BIG FOOT POLISH MACHINE 15 
MM LOOSE (RU-LHR15ESSTD)     
The LHR15ES, or Bigfoot 15, is the most widely 
used machine in the Big Foot family. Due to its 
15mm projection and the widely used 150mm 
diameter cleaning pad, the Big Foot 15 is suitable 
for the most common surfaces and for fast work.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3101/406813 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3101/395749 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3101/373680 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3101/476919 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3101/447129 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3101/405817 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3098/90 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3098/40 1 piece
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RUPES BIG FOOT POLISHING MACHINE 
21 MM LOOSE (RU-LHR21ESSTD) 
The LHR21ES, or the Bigfoot 21, is the fastest in 
the Big Foot family. Due to its large displacement 
of 21mm and the large cleaning pad of 180mm 
diameter, the Big Foot 21 is particularly suitable 
for larger areas and fast work.

RUPES BIG FOOT MARK III POLISH MA-
CHINE 15 MM LOOSE (RU-LHR15IIISTD) 
The new LHR 15 MarkIII is built for every detailing 
challenge. Its ergonomic design allows you to carry 
out precise paint corrections on curved surfaces 
and in hard-to-reach areas in comfort. The LHR 15 
MarkIII has a higher number of rotations per 
minute compared to the LHR21 MarkIII. This 
higher speed provides equivalent correction, with 
a path diameter and turning radius that are better 
suited to curved and varied surfaces.

RUPES BIG FOOT MARK III POLISH MA-
CHINE 21 MM LOOSE (RU-LHR21IIISTD) 
With its 21 mm turning radius and Ø 150 mm 
backingpad, the LHR 21 MarkIII eccentric polisher 
is the perfect tool for large surfaces. With the 
LHR 21 MarkIII, the operator can achieve the 
highest quality finish, even in limited phases. The 
increased efficiency guarantees more power and a 
higher torque on any surface.

RUPES CLEANING MACHINE LHR 75 
LOOSE
The pneumatic LHR75 is a pneumatic eccentric 
mini polisher, specially developed for spot repair. Its 
special design makes it an ideal tool for polishing 
smaller or inaccessible areas and for special 
applications such as polishing helmets, motorcycle 
tanks, headlights and bumpers. This is the ideal 
tool for removing paint defects on smaller surfaces. 
The eccentric movement of 12mm and the small 
diameter of only 75mm allows quick and easy 
sanding of the defect and helps to reduce the area 
to be repaired. It will save you time and material 
costs. Air consumption max 320 l/min.

RUPES DUETTO POLISH MACHINE LOS 
LHR12/STD   
The Big Foot 12, DUETTO, is an electronic eccentric 
rotary polisher suitable for light sanding work and 
for all polishing work without the risk of lacquer 
damage.  The cooling of the pad and the 
movement of the machine ensure that paint 
damage due to heat is kept to a minimum, the 
paint gets hot but does not heat up. With the Big 
Foot there are no holograms due to the anti-spin-
ning system and because the polishing pad does 
not make any repetitive movements.

RUPES BIG FOOT IBRID NANO LONG-
NECK KIT 
The IBrid NANO is a multifunctional tool for the 
car body repair industry and car retailers. The 
IBrid has four (4) different options. NANO can be 
rotary or eccentric rotary polishing. It can be used 
as a sander for spot repair, but can also be used 
with the small brushes for cleaning and polishing 
applications.

POLISH MACHINE KEYANG DP7000V
Keyang polisher DP7000V with the following 
technical data; Max. insole 180 mm, No load 
speed 800-2400 /min, Power consumption 1200 
Watt, Power output 800 Watt, tool holder M 14, 
Weight 3.2 kg.

MACHINE CABLE (ALTERNATIVE)
Machine cable (alternative) 5 and 10mtr.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3098/41 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3098/149 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3098/150 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3098/70 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3098/146 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3098/58 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3099/11 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3101/LT10 10 meter, 1 piece

3101/LT5 5 meter, 1 piece
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AUTOTRIZ NANO POLISHER KIT 2.0 STAN-
DARD KIT
Autotriz nano polisher is a unique mini polisher 
which is very suitable for the detailed polishing 
of hard-to-reach surfaces such as a door handle, 
grille or logo/emblem. The standard kit contains 
only the tool and polishing pads.

AUTOTRIZ NANO POLISHER KIT 2.0 DE-
LUXE KIT
Autotriz nano polisher is a unique mini polisher 
which is very suitable for the detailed polishing 
of hard-to-reach surfaces such as a door handle, 
grille or logo/emblem. The deluxe kit comes with 
many extra accessories. 

RODAC POLISH MACHINE AIR 75MM 
(RC166)   
Rodac RC166 is a light and powerful polisher for 
fast polishing of small areas. This pneumatic 
polisher is infinitely adjustable and is equipped 
with a 75mm Velcro pad.

RODAC SANDING MACHINE (RC169)   
Rodac RC169  is a light and very powerful 
eccentric rotary sander with a 4mm sanding stro-
ke. This pneumatic sander has a speed of 15000 
rpm and comes with a 50mm and 75mm sanding 
pad.

MBX V-ZAPPER ELECTRIC (STARTER KIT)    
Ideal tool for removing inscriptions on various 
materials without damaging the surface during 
normal use. Starter set consists of electric 
machine and three MBX Erasers.

POLISHING PAD HOLDER 70MM (SOFT)
Pad holder for the cleaning machine. The pad 
holder is available in 70mm.

POLISHING PAD HOLDER 70MM    
Pad holder for the cleaning machine. The pad 
holder is available in the following sizes: 70mm, 
125mm and 150mm.

POLISHING PAD HOLDER 115MM (SOFT)   
Pad holder for the cleaning machine. The pad 
holder is available in the following size: 115mm.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3095/02 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3095/01 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3110/02 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3110/108 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3408/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3109/6 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3109/7 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3109/10 1 piece
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POLISHING AND PAINT CORRECTION

MACHINE

POLISHING PAD HOLDER 125MM SOFT 
Special shock absorbing Velcro backing plate for 
attaching the polishing pads for polishing. 
Dimensions 125mm - Wire M14.

POLISHING PAD HOLDER 145MM (SOFT) 
Pad holder for the cleaning machine. The pad 
holder is available in the following sizes: 115mm 
and 145mm.

POLISHING PAD HOLDER 150MM     
Pad holder for the cleaning machine. The pad 
holder is available in the following sizes: 70mm, 
125mm and 150mm.

POLISHING PAD HOLDER REFINISH 
125MM    
Pad holder for the cleaning machine. The pad 
holder is available in the following size: 125mm.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF3010S 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3109/9 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3109/2 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF3010 1 piece
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DURABLE PAINT
PROTECTION

CERAMIC GUARD 
A unique product based on the SiCarbon+ 
molecule. A revolutionary coating with a 
very good protection and a strong water- 
and dirt repellant effect. Ceramic Guard 
gives a visibly higher gloss and colour 
depth to the paint.

Washing the car becomes very easy. Insects are easily 
removed from the car and the paint is optimally protected 
against road dirt, salt, UV-radiation and agressive chemi-
cals (pH2- pH13). Standard warranty of three years - with 
optional lifetime guarentee (4Life programme)

WAX GUARD 
is a unique paint protection for your car 
with an extended warranty. Wax Guard 

offers a visibly higher and deeper gloss 
to the paint on your car. Besides adding 

gloss, Wax Guard protects the paint 
against traffic film and dirt associated 

with extreme weather conditions. 

BREAKTROUGH IN 
NANOTECHNOLOGY

DURABLE PAINT PROTECTION

CERAMIC GUARD

CERAMIC WASH  
Ceramic Wash is a car shampoo & snowfoam spe-
cially developed for the maintenance of cars that 
are protected by the Ceramic Guard Si 
Carbon+ Coating.  The special combination of 
active ingredients ensures optimal cleaning and a 
good continuation of the water droplets on the car 
paint. Ceramic Wash also gives a deep shine to the 
paint.

1:80 Up to 2 
weeks

CERAMIC GUARD   
A unique product based on the SiCarbon+ 
molecule. A revolutionary coating with very good 
protection and a strong water and dirt repellent 
effect on the car paint, wheels and plastic trim. 
Ceramic Guard SiCarbon+ Coating gives an 
extremely high and visibly deeper gloss and colour 
depth to the paint. 3 years guarentee with an 
optional lifetime guarentee (4Life Programme). 
Compatible with matt, satin & gloss finishes. 

36 to 60 
months

Pure

CERAMIC GUARD XTENDER
Ceramic Guard Xtender is used by specialists to 
carry out the Ceramic Guard 4life treatment and to 
‘boost’ the SiCarbon+ Coating. 1 Year coating if 
applied on un-coated paintwork. Safe on the win-
dows & windscreen.

Up to 12 
months

Pure

Up to 3 
months

CERAMIC GLAZE   
Ceramic Glaze is a specially developed protection 
product for maintaining the water-repellent effect 
of the Ceramic Guard Si Carbon+ Coating. Ceramic 
Glaze restores the water-repellent layer and also 
gives extra shine and colour depth. Ceramic Glaze 
does not contain any abrasives in and is therefore 
very suitable for use on the coating.

Pure

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CG01/30 1 piece

CG01/30 6 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CGX/015 150 ml

CGX/015 6x150ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CGCW/030 12x300 ml

CGCW/5 5 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CGCG/030 12x300 ml

CGCG/5 5 liter
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DURABLE PAINT PROTECTION

WAX GUARD

DURABLE PAINT PROTECTION

CERAMIC GUARD

AFTER CARE SET  
A complete maintenance set for consumers who 
have received a Ceramic Guard treatment. These 
sets are sold by Ceramic Guard specialists. This 
set contains the product Ceramic Wash to wash 
the car, Ceramic Glaze to bring the car to a high 
gloss and the necessary sponge, PVA micromax 
and seamless microfibre cloth.

MICROFIBER CLOTH CERAMIC GUARD 
40X40CM (RUBBING CLOTH)   
This seamless microfibre cloth has been specially 
developed for use with the Ceramic Guard. It is a 
high-quality and heavy microfibre cloth that 
removes ceramic residue efficiently and is suitable 
for all surfaces. Using this cloth ensures a great 
result with Ceramic Guard.

NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVE POWDER 
FREE BLACK DISPENSER BOX 
Nitrile disposable glove powder free dispenser box 
100pcs. Available in sizes S, M, L, XL, XXL.

WAX GUARD    
Complete set to perform 1 full Wax Guard 
treatment. The Wax Guard set consists of a degre-
aser, protection product, application sponge, ma-
nual, warranty card, window sticker, doming and a 
100ml maintenance shampoo for the WaxGuard 
client. List the warranty? 3 years?

Pure Up to 
24-36 

months

TEX GUARD SPRAY    
Protects seat upholstery from dirt. Impregnating 
the upholstery with TexGuard creates a repellent 
protective layer so that liquids such as water, 
grease or oil do not penetrate into the upholstery. 
Spilled liquids can easily be removed from the 
upholstery using an absorbent cloth. This keeps 
the risk of staining to a minimum.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CG01CS/030 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

CGAC/05/5 5 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3600/04-S Size S, 100 pieces

3600/04-M Size M, 100 pieces

3600/04-L Size L, 100 pieces

3600/04-XL Size XL, 100 pieces

3600/04-XXL Size XXL, 100 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1059/01/NL/6 6x100 ml

ITEM CODE CONTENT

2067/05 12x500 ml
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THE ULTIMATE CARWASH 
EXPERIENCE 

Car wash products that assist you to get the highest attainable result 
from your car wash. ROYAL CARE is characterized by a powerful cleaning, 
extremely efficient drying capabilities and an unprecedented deep shine 

with long lasting protection. The line is environmentally friendly, highly 
concentrated and smells good!

NOTICEABLE DIFFERENCE
Why would a motorist visit your carwash? 
Firstly because of your good location and 
excellent service. That’s the first thing a 
customer sees and experiences, and that’s 
because of the reputation you have built. 
Using Cartec, your customer will love the 

finish on their car. Clean and decontaminated 
paintwork, lovely deep gloss and a nice water 
beading effect. This is where the exclusive 
Royal Care products of Cartec make the dif-
ference. And that’s what your customers will 
come back for!

PRE-CLEANING SHAMPOO PROTECTION DRYING 
01 02 03 04

Royal Wheel

Royal Forte

Royal Insect

Royal Traffic

Royal Foam

Royal Foam +

Royal Clean

Royal Clean +

Royal Guard

Royal Shield

Royal Protect

Royal Shine

Royal Dry
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THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE

ROYAL CARE

THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE

ROYAL CARE

ROYAL WHEEL   
Royal Wheel is a powerful, acid-free wheel cleaner. 
Royal Wheel quickly and effectively removes dirt 
such as brake dust and traffic dirt from polluted 
wheels. This allows the use of an acidic cleaner 
in the car wash to be avoided. Royal Wheel foams 
well and is the best wheel cleaner for the job.

1:5 - 1:15 14 Middle Car wash

ROYAL FORTE    
Royal Forte is a powerful pre-cleaner for use in the 
car wash and is ideally suited for the removal of 
street dirt and insects. Royal Forte has a pleasant 
fragrance. The product is high foaming and NTA-
free.

1:15 - 
1:30

13 High Car wash

ROYAL TRAFFIC   
Royal Traffic is a powerful pre-cleaner for use in the 
car wash and is ideally suited for the removal of 
street dirt. Royal Traffic has a pleasant fragrance. 
The product is high foaming and NTA-free.

1:15 - 
1:30

13 High Car wash

ROYAL INSECT   
Royal Insect is a powerful pre-cleaner for the car 
wash which is very effective in loosening insect 
residues. The nice smell makes this product very 
pleasant to work with. Royal Insect, just like the 
other Royal Care products, is NTA-free. 

1:15 - 
1:20

13 High Car wash

ROYAL FOAM   
Royal Foam is a powerful foaming shampoo. The 
fast soaking time and the dirt-dissolving capacity 
ensure an effective cleaning of the car. Royal Foam 
can be used in both the DIY wash box and in the 
car wash.

7ml per 
car

7 High Car wash

ROYAL CLEAN   
Royal Clean is a concentrated, low foaming brush 
shampoo. The product has an acidic pH value 
and cleans excellently. Royal Clean helps to keep 
the brushes clean and minimizes brush wear by 
forming a protective layer between the brushes 
and the body.

15ml per 
car

1 High Car wash

ROYAL FOAM +   
Royal Foam + is a highly foaming and highly 
concentrated shampoo. Both in the car wash and 
in the DIY wash bay, the Royal Foam + gives a full 
and creamy foam effect. The stable foam combin-
ed with an intense fragrance makes car washing 
an experience. Royal Foam + is also suitable for 
the lava arc. The fast soaking time and the 
dirt-dissolving ability ensure a very good cleanse.

5ml per 
car

7 High Car wash

ROYAL CLEAN +  
Royal Clean + is a concentrated, cleansing brush 
shampoo for use in the car wash. Royal Clean + 
contains stimulating polymers which results in 
more shine, a faster breaking of the water film 
to considerably speed up the drying process. In 
addition, Royal Clean + lubricates the brushes to 
prevent scratching. Royal Clean + is low foaming 
and has a slightly acidic pH.

15ml per 
car

3 Low Car wash

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC01/10 11,2 kg

RC01/20 22,3 kg

RC01/60 66,9 kg

RC01/200 223 kg

RC01/1000 1115 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC02/10 10,7 kg

RC02/20 21,4 kg

RC02/60 64,2 kg

RC02/200 214 kg

RC02/1000 1070 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC03/10 10,6 kg

RC03/20 21,2 kg

RC03/60 63,6 kg

RC03/200 212 kg

RC03/1000 1060 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC04/10 10,7 kg

RC04/20 21,4 kg

RC04/60 64,2 kg

RC04/200 214 kg

RC04/1000 1070 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC10/10 10 liter

RC10/20 20 liter

RC10/60 60 liter

RC10/200 200 liter

RC10/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC12/10 10 liter

RC12/20 20 liter

RC12/60 60 liter

RC12/200 200 liter

RC12/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC11/10 10 liter

RC11/20 20 liter

RC11/60 60 liter

RC11/200 200 liter

RC11/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC13/10 10 liter

RC13/20 20 liter

RC13/60 60 liter

RC13/200 200 liter

RC13/1000 1000 liter
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THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE

ROYAL CARE

THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE

ROYAL CARE

ROYAL GUARD    
Royal Guard is a high foaming wax which provides 
a deep shine, protection and pleasant fragrance. 
It is applied to the car using the massaging action 
of the wash brushes. The product has extreme-
ly strong polymer compounds with scratching 
properties. This results in an increased gloss and 
improves the drying process.

10 -30 ml 
per car

5 High Car washUp to 8 
weeks

ROYAL SHIELD  
Royal Shield is a high quality wax which creates 
an exceptional shine and protection. Royal Shield 
is specially developed as liquid top wax in the 
car wash. The product contains extremely strong 
polymer compounds with scratch-filling properties 
which build up a layer after each wash. Royal 
Shield makes the difference because of the visibly 
higher gloss and the tangible wax layer on the car.

10 -25 ml 
per car

5 Low Car washUp to 8 
weeks

ROYAL PROTECT  
Royal Protect is a very effective shine and 
protection agent. When used after washing with 
Royal Foam and Royal Clean, it leaves an extremely 
good protective layer on the car in both car washes 
and in DIY wash bays. Royal Protect gives a visibly 
deeper shine to the paint. It also enhances the 
drying effect of Royal Shine and Royal Dry.

10 -15 ml 
per car

5 Low Car washUp to 3 
months

ROYAL SHINE
Royal Shine is a very effective shine and drying 
agent. When used after washing with Royal Foam 
and Royal Clean in both car washes and in DIY 
wash bays, it breaks open the water film very 
quickly. This ensures a quick drying finish for the 
vehicle. Royal Shine also leaves a deep shine 
behind and minimizes staining on paint.

10 -15 ml 
per car

5 Low Car washUp to 2 
weeks

ROYAL DRY 
Royal Dry is a fast water film crusher for use at the 
end of the washing cycle. It is a very effective dryer 
which also gives the car a high gloss. The product 
can be used with hard, soft and de-ionised water. 
Royal Dry is also excellent for use in DIY wash 
bays.

10 -15 ml 
per car

5 Low Car washUp to 2 
weeks

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC20/10 10 liter

RC20/20 20 liter

RC20/60 60 liter

RC20/200 200 liter

RC20/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC21/10 10 liter

RC21/20 20 liter

RC21/60 60 liter

RC21/200 200 liter

RC21/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC22/10 10 liter

RC22/20 20 liter

RC22/60 60 liter

RC22/200 200 liter

RC22/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC30/10 10 liter

RC30/20 20 liter

RC30/60 60 liter

RC30/200 200 liter

RC30/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC31/10 10 liter

RC31/20 20 liter

RC31/60 60 liter

RC31/200 200 liter

RC31/1000 1000 liter
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THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE

PRECLEANING

THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE

SHAMPOO

ROYAL WHEEL   
Royal Wheel is a powerful, acid-free wheel cleaner. 
Royal Wheel quickly and effectively removes dirt 
such as brake dust and traffic dirt from polluted 
wheels. This allows the use of an acidic cleaner 
in the car wash to be avoided. Royal Wheel foams 
well and is the best wheel cleaner for the job.

1:5 - 1:15 14 Middle Car wash

ROYAL FORTE    
Royal Forte is a powerful pre-cleaner for use in the 
car wash and is ideally suited for the removal of 
street dirt and insects. Royal Forte has a pleasant 
fragrance. The product is high foaming and 
NTA-free.

1:15 - 
1:30

13 High Car wash

ROYAL TRAFFIC   
Royal Traffic is a powerful pre-cleaner for use in the 
car wash and is ideally suited for the removal of 
street dirt. Royal Traffic has a pleasant fragrance. 
The product is high foaming and NTA-free.

1:15 - 
1:30

13 High Car wash

ROYAL INSECT   
Royal Insect is a powerful pre-cleaner for the car 
wash which is very effective in loosening insect 
residues. The nice smell makes this product very 
pleasant to work with. Royal Insect, just like the 
other Royal Care products, is NTA-free. 

1:15 - 
1:20

13 High Car wash

ROYAL FOAM   
Royal Foam is a powerful foaming shampoo. The 
fast soaking time and the dirt-dissolving capacity 
ensure an effective cleaning of the car. Royal Foam 
can be used in both the DIY wash box and in the 
car wash.

7ml per 
car

7 High Car wash

ROYAL CLEAN   
Royal Clean is a concentrated, low foaming brush 
shampoo. The product has an acidic pH value 
and cleans excellently. Royal Clean helps to keep 
the brushes clean and minimizes brush wear by 
forming a protective layer between the brushes 
and the body.

15ml per 
car

1 High Car wash

ROYAL FOAM +   
Royal Foam + is a highly foaming and highly 
concentrated shampoo. Both in the car wash and 
in the DIY wash bay, the Royal Foam + gives a full 
and creamy foam effect. The stable foam 
combined with an intense fragrance makes car 
washing an experience. Royal Foam + is also 
suitable for the lava arc. The fast soaking time 
and the dirt-dissolving ability ensure a very good 
cleanse.

5ml per 
car

7 High Car wash

ROYAL CLEAN +  
Royal Clean + is a concentrated, cleansing brush 
shampoo for use in the car wash. Royal Clean + 
contains stimulating polymers which results in 
more shine, a faster breaking of the water film 
to considerably speed up the drying process. In 
addition, Royal Clean + lubricates the brushes to 
prevent scratching. Royal Clean + is low foaming 
and has a slightly acidic pH.

15ml per 
car

3 Low Car wash

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC03/10 10,6 kg

RC03/20 21,2 kg

RC03/60 63,6 kg

RC03/200 212 kg

RC03/1000 1060 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC04/10 10,7 kg

RC04/20 21,4 kg

RC04/60 64,2 kg

RC04/200 214 kg

RC04/1000 1070 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC01/10 11,2 kg

RC01/20 22,3 kg

RC01/60 66,9 kg

RC01/200 223 kg

RC01/1000 1115 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC02/10 10,7 kg

RC02/20 21,4 kg

RC02/60 64,2 kg

RC02/200 214 kg

RC02/1000 1070 kg

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC10/10 10 liter

RC10/20 20 liter

RC10/60 60 liter

RC10/200 200 liter

RC10/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC12/10 10 liter

RC12/20 20 liter

RC12/60 60 liter

RC12/200 200 liter

RC12/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC11/10 10 liter

RC11/20 20 liter

RC11/60 60 liter

RC11/200 200 liter

RC11/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC13/10 10 liter

RC13/20 20 liter

RC13/60 60 liter

RC13/200 200 liter

RC13/1000 1000 liter
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THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE

PROTECTION

THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE

DRYING

ROYAL GUARD    
Royal Guard is a high foaming wax which provides 
a deep shine, protection and pleasant fragrance. It 
is applied to the car using the massaging action of 
the wash brushes. The product has 
extremely strong polymer compounds with scrat-
ching properties. This results in an increased gloss 
and improves the drying process.

10 -30 ml 
per car

5 High Car washUp to 8 
weeks

ROYAL SHIELD  
Royal Shield is a high quality wax which creates 
an exceptional shine and protection. Royal Shield 
is specially developed as liquid top wax in the 
car wash. The product contains extremely strong 
polymer compounds with scratch-filling properties 
which build up a layer after each wash. Royal 
Shield makes the difference because of the visibly 
higher gloss and the tangible wax layer on the car.

10 -25 ml 
per car

5 Low Car washUp to 8 
weeks

ROYAL PROTECT  
Royal Protect is a very effective shine and 
protection agent. When used after washing with 
Royal Foam and Royal Clean, it leaves an extremely 
good protective layer on the car in both car washes 
and in DIY wash bays. Royal Protect gives a visibly 
deeper shine to the paint. It also enhances the 
drying effect of Royal Shine and Royal Dry.

10 -15 ml 
per car

5 Low Car washUp to 3 
months

ROYAL SHINE
Royal Shine is a very effective shine and drying 
agent. When used after washing with Royal Foam 
and Royal Clean in both car washes and in DIY 
wash bays, it breaks open the water film very 
quickly. This ensures a quick drying finish for the 
vehicle. Royal Shine also leaves a deep shine 
behind and minimizes staining on paint.

10 -15 ml 
per car

5 Low Car washUp to 2 
weeks

ROYAL DRY 
Royal Dry is a fast water film crusher for use at the 
end of the washing cycle. It is a very effective dryer 
which also gives the car a high gloss. The product 
can be used with hard, soft and de-ionised water. 
Royal Dry is also excellent for use in DIY wash 
bays.

10 -15 ml 
per car

5 Low Car washUp to 2 
weeks

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC20/10 10 liter

RC20/20 20 liter

RC20/60 60 liter

RC20/200 200 liter

RC20/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC21/10 10 liter

RC21/20 20 liter

RC21/60 60 liter

RC21/200 200 liter

RC21/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC22/10 10 liter

RC22/20 20 liter

RC22/60 60 liter

RC22/200 200 liter

RC22/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC30/10 10 liter

RC30/20 20 liter

RC30/60 60 liter

RC30/200 200 liter

RC30/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RC31/10 10 liter

RC31/20 20 liter

RC31/60 60 liter

RC31/200 200 liter

RC31/1000 1000 liter
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THE ULTIMATE CARWASH EXPERIENCE

ACCESSOIRIES

WASH BAY CLEANER AC80    
Wash Bay Cleaner AC80 is an acidic cleaner and 
very suitable for cleaning tiles in the washing bay 
and other places where limescale occurs. 
Effortlessly removes lime and dirt from highly 
contaminated areas. Wash Bay Cleaner AC80 does 
not affect the enamel layer on the tiles.

10 -15 ml 
per car

Low5 min.

ANTENNA STICKER 
Antenna holder (suction cup) for protecting the 
antenna in the car wash.

PERFORATED WINDSCREEN WIPER CO-
VERS 70X600MM 
Wiper covers to protect the wipers in the car wash.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1400/1 6x1 liter

1400/10 10 liter

1400/20 20 liter

1400/60 60 liter

1400/200 200 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RCAC/03 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RCAC/04 20x50 pieces
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ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

HAND CARE

HAND SOAP 
Powerful hand cleaner for the removal of 
industrial dirt. Contains no harmful solvents. Easily 
emulsifies with all types of dirt for highly effective 
cleaning. Cleanses and cares for the hands and 
prevents skin irritation. Freshly scented.

HAND PUMP/DISPENSER FOR 4.5 LIT-
RES OF HAND SOAP 
Pump dispenser for the 4.5 liter can hand soap.

DISPENSER HAND SOAP 10 LITRES 
Dispenser for the 10 litre bucket of hand soap.

NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVE POWDER 
FREE BLACK DISPENSER BOX 
Nitrile disposable glove powder free dispenser box 
100 pieces. Available in sizes S, M, L, XL, XXL.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3001/3 12x600 ml

3001/4 4,5 liter

3001/4 4x4,5 liter

3001/2 10 liter

3001/2/SF Oplosmiddlevrij 10 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3029/4 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3029/2 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3600/04-S Size S, 100 pieces

3600/04-M Size M, 100 pieces

3600/04-L Size L, 100 pieces

3600/04-XL Size XL, 100 pieces

3600/04-XXL Size XXL, 100 pieces
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ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

HAND CARE

ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

WORKPLACE

NITRILE GLOVE BLACK STRONG DISPEN-
CER BOX - COLAD
Nitrile glove extra strong, flexible and with high 
tensile strength. For single use. Long sleeves 
(285mm) and roughened surface for better grip. 
Powder, silicone and latex free to prevent skin 
irritation. Particularly suitable for working with 
lacquers and solvents. The dispenser box contains 
60 gloves. Available in sizes M, L, XL. 

NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVE POWDER 
FREE BLUE DISPENCER BOX   
Nitrile disposable glove powder free dispenser box 
100 pieces. Available in sizes M, L, XL.

WALL MOUNT FOR 4.5 LITRES OF HAND 
SOAP 
Wall mount for the 4,5 litre can hand soap.

WALL MOUNT CARTEC 500ML 
Wall mount for systematic storage of the 500ml 
bottles. Comes with the Colorline starterkit.

FLOOR CLEANER 
Floor Cleaner is a highly concentrated cleaning 
product for industrial floors. It primarily removes 
rubber/tyre tracks, but also oil, grease and other 
strong dirt. Because the product is low foaming, it 
can be perfectly used in combination with 
electronic scrubbers/dryers. Floor Cleaner can 
also be used manually with a mop & bucket. Floor 
cleaner is biodegradable and leaves a fresh scent.

WASH BAY CLEANER AC80    
Wash Bay Cleaner AC80 is an acidic cleaner and 
very suitable for cleaning tiles in the washing bay 
and other places where limescale occurs. 
Effortlessly removes lime and dirt from highly 
contaminated areas. Wash Bay Cleaner AC80 does 
not affect the enamel layer on the tiles.

10 -15 ml 
per car

Low5 min.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3600/05-M Size M, 60 pieces

3600/05-L Size L, 60 pieces

3600/05-XL Size XL, 60 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3600/01-M Size M, 100 pieces

3600/01-L Size L, 100 pieces

3600/01-XL Size XL, 100 pieces

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3029/3 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3037/2 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1202/10 10 liter

1202/20 20 liter

1202/60 60 liter

1202/200 200 liter

1202/1000 1000 liter

ITEM CODE CONTENT

1400/1 6x1 liter

1400/10 10 liter 

1400/20 20 liter 

1400/60 60 liter 

1400/200 200 liter 
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ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

WORKPLACE

ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

WORKPLACE

WALL MOUNT FOR CHAIR COVER (STAIN-
LESS STEEL)  
Wall bracket for seat cover. Available in stainless 
steel with dispenser opening (/2) or as a holder 
suitable for chair cover on roll (/3).

WALL MOUNT CHAIR COVER ROLL 
Wall mount suitable for chair covers on a roll. 

PRESSURE PUMP RACK 3X1 LITER 
This rack has been specially developed for the 
Cartec pressure pump of 1 litre. This wall system 
provides a systematically designed workplace.

MATHOLDER STAINLESS STEEL
Wall mount suitable for cleaning the mats.

WALL MOUNT FOR POLISHING PADS 
Plastic wall mount for the safe and clean storage 
of polising pads.

STORAGE RACK POWDERCOAT (6 X 
10LTR/5 X 20LTR) 
A complete storage rack that is used to refill the 
work bottle. The storage rack can hold 11 different 
products; 5 x 25 litres and 6 x 10 litres Ideal for 
the Colorline system. The system is modular.

WALL BRACKET 3X1 INCL. SPONSHOL-
DER  
This Refinish Wall Holder is specially designed for 
products from the Refinish Line. The wall mount 
can hold three Refinish bottles that can be hung 
upright or upside down. The polishing pads have 
also been taken into account; pad boxes can be 
placed on top of the wall bracket and it is also 
possible to place two separate polishing pads on 
the wall rack. This makes it easy to change the 
pads  while working.

WALL BRACKET POLISHER CARTEC 
Wall bracket for mounting polishing machine.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3007/2 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3007/3 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3037/12 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3007/6 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3037/7 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3047/01 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF3121 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3107/1 1 piece
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ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

WORKPLACE

REFINISH POLISHING BAG 
The Refinish Polishing Bag is, as the name says, 
specially designed for the products from the 
Refinish Line. This Polishing Bag offers the pos-
sibility to easily store and take away the Refinish 
bottles, sponges and cloths. In the middle of the 
Polishing Bag there is room for a polishing 
machine. Documentation can be stored in the 
space at the front and top. This Polishing Bag 
comes with a handy shoulder strap. (Note: exclu-
ding content)

CARRYCOT BOTTLE 1 LITER 
The bottle carrier is suitable for easy storage and 
transport of 1 litre bottles. 

POLISHING STOOL
Mobile cleaning stool. The base of the cleaning 
stool can be provided with storage trays. Seat 
height 37-50cm.

ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

MERCHANDISE

CARTEC T-SHIRT 
Slim fit Cartec T-Shirt, available in the sizes: S, M, 
L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

CARTEC POLO
Cartec Polo available in the sizes; S, M, L, XL and 
XXL.

CARTEC VEST 
Cartec Vest, available in sizes: S, M, L, XL and XXL. 
Comfortable & well fitted

CARTEC SWEATER
Cartec sweater. Supplied in the sizes: S, M, L, XL 
and XXL. Warm & ideal for winter months.

ITEM CODE CONTENT

RF5010 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3037/4 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

3031/1 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

M1002/02/S Size S

M1002/02/M Size M

M1002/02/L Size L

M1002/02/XL Size XL

M1002/02/2XL Size 2XL

M1002/02/3XL Size 3XL

M1002/02/4XL Size 4XL

ITEM CODE CONTENT

M1004/04/S Size S

M1004/04/M Size M

M1004/04/L Size L

M1004/04/XL Size XL

M1004/04/XXL Size XXL

ITEM CODE CONTENT

M1001/07/S Size S

M1001/07/M Size M

M1001/07/L Size L

M1001/07/XL Size XL

M1001/07/XXL Size XXL

ITEM CODE CONTENT

M1005/02/S Size S

M1005/02/M Size M

M1005/02/L Size L

M1005/02/XL Size XL

M1005/02/XXL Size XXL
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ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

MERCHANDISE

CARTEC CAP
Cartec cap with the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’. 

CARTEC FRAGRANCE HANGER 
Refreshes the car and removes bad smells.

CARTEC LIGHTER
Cartec lighter with the slogan ‘Ingenious Car Care’. 

CARTEC WALL CLOCK 
Glass wall clock with Cartec logo. 

ITEM CODE CONTENT

M1031/69 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

M1031/02 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

M1031/48 1 piece

ITEM CODE CONTENT

M1031/24 1 piece
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“GIVING PEOPLE ALL 
OVER THE WORLD 

THE BEST CAR CARE 
EXPERIENCE POSSIBLE.”

CARTEC MISSION

WWW.CARTECWORLD.COM
Discover all Cartec products at:



CARTEC BV  -  THE NETHERLANDS
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